Team, Team Division 1 (601 & over), Handicapped

Place

Minnesota State USBC
Final Prize Listing

74" Annual Minnesota Women’s Championships

Sorted by Event, Division

Team name
1 Radical Wizards Pro Shop
2 Schif's Bar & Grill
3 Country Club Lanes/Locker Guy
3 BallBusters I
5 Locker Guy/Country Club Lanes
6 Cedarvale 4
7 Go Getters
8 Do You Bowl 2
9 Splitends
9 Team On Track Pro Shop - South
11 Kato Crown Strikers
12 Spilled Grain - Annandale
13 Wadena Lanes #2
13 No Excuses
13 Picha's Cabinet Shop
13 Brunswick Wizards Pro Shop
17 Crystal
18 The Locker Guy South
19 Leighton's Killjoys
20 RotoGrip A-Z Pro Shop MN
21 Magic Markers
22 That's How We Roll
23 The Locker Guy North
24 Morning Glory I
24 Strike Force Bowl
26 Roto Grip A - Z Pro Shop Twin
27 Marv's Wheel & Brake
28 Split Happens #1
29 Got Mine Grnl
30 Mickey;s Too
31 Family
32 Cedarvale 1
33 Buzzards Bar & Grill 1
34 Rowdy Rollers 1
35 Maki 1
36 AFS
36 Good Question?
36 Strikeaolics
39 Here For The Beer
40 Bowling Buds
40 Heaven Help Us Too!
40 Rasmussen Construction
43 Main Street Tavern
44 Captured by Crystal Annl
45 OT SSP Rattler

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Team, Team Division 2 (540 - 600), Handicapped

$9,184.00

216
575
169
589
436
654
576
672
301
591
143
553
162

83

81
755
176
277
343
369
339
578
679
190
390
237
185
330
723

Prize
$1,400.00
$800.00
$600.00
$600.00
$400.00
$300.00
$200.00
$180.00
$160.00
$160.00
$140.00
$140.00
$138.00
$138.00
$138.00
$138.00
$136.00
$136.00
$134.00
$134.00
$132.00
$132.00
$130.00
$128.00
$128.00
$128.00
$126.00
$124.00
$124.00
$122.00
$122.00
$120.00
$118.00
$118.00
$116.00
$116.00
$116.00
$116.00
$116.00
$114.00
$114.00
$114.00
$114.00
$112.00
$112.00

From

Maple Grove, MN
Melrose, MN
Forest Lake, MN
St Paul, MN
Forest Lake, MN
Lakeville, MN
Shakopee, MN
Ramsey, MN
Forest Lake, MN
Eden Prairie, MN
Mankato, MN
Howard Lake, MN
Perham, MN
Stacy, MN
Shakopee, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Rush City, MN
Lakeville, MN
Lakeville, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Cottage Grove, MN
Braham, MN
Lakeville, MN
Inver Grove Heights, MN
New Prague, MN
Maple Grove, MN
New London, MN
Albertville, MN
Belle Plaine, MN
Mankato, MN
Faribault, MN
Lakeville, MN
New Albin, IA
Blaine, MN

Grand Rapids, MN
Cold Spring, MN
RedWing, MN
Circle Pines, MN
Andover, MN
Pine City, MN
Mounds View, MN
Byron, MN
Fosston, MN
Zumbrota, MN
Inver Grove Heights, MN



Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

1 MILF's 262 2,766 $2,000.00  Albertville, MN

2 Tipzie Pins 522 2,719 $1,000.00 Andover, MN

3 Fireside Gals 55 2,714 $800.00  Baudette, MN

4 Lane Dusters 256 2,701 $600.00 Plymouth, MN

4 Screen Prints Plus 510 2,701 $600.00 Glenwood, MN

6 Stahler Inspection i 644 2,691 $400.00 Mantorville, MN

7 Motown's 122 2,682 $300.00 Farmington, MN

8 Gilford Galz 12 2,675 $250.00  Pine Island, MN

9 Wash 'n Go 184 2,674 $200.00  Fergus Falls, MN
10 Sisters 106 2,655 $180.00  Faribault, MN
11 Evie's Girls Too 533 2,642 $178.00  Gilbert, MN
12 American Strength 437 2,639 $178.00  Cottage Grove, MN
13 Four Play 515 2,638 $174.00 Woodbury, MN
14 Here 4 Beer #1 412 2,630 $170.00 East Bethel, MN
15 Sauk Rapids VFW #1 124 2,628 $166.00  Sauk Rapids, MN
16 Who Knew 430 2,627 $164.00 Foley, MN
17 Split Tease 120 2,621 $160.00 Ramsey, MN
18 Mudhens/Drkulas 4 558 2,619 $156.00 Maplewood, MN
19 Wicked Mifits 224 2,617 $154.00 Champlin, MN
20 Lucky Ladies 374 2,612 $152.00 Brownton, MN
21 Bowling Stones 90 2,611 $150.00 Zimmerman, MN
22 McGregor Lanes #1 324 2,609 $148.00 McGregor, MN
23 Michelle's Family Hair Care 258 2,602 $146.00 Clarissa, MN
23 Bowling Bags 751 2,602 $146.00 St Louis Park, MN
25 No "F" in Strike 614 2,601 $144.00  Shakopee, MN
26 Pin Pals 399 2,597 $144.00 Cambridge, MN
27 Northwoods Embroidery 409 2,595 $142.00  Sandstone, MN
28 Triple R Service 212 2,593 $142.00 Cannon Falls, MN
29 Team Crystal Clean LLC 145 2,591 $142.00 Hawick, MN
29 Atomic Events 697 2,591 $142.00  Erhard, MN
31 Dolls with Balls 308 2,590 $140.00  Duluth, MN
32 Mother chuckers 400 2,588 $140.00 Webster, WI
33 What The Dust? 284 2,587 $138.00 Apple Valley, MN
34 Norwood Dental 1 440 2,583 $138.00 Waconia, MN
35 Montgomery Brewing #1 110 2,580 $136.00 Montgomery, MN
36 4-Amigos 738 2,579 $136.00 Champlin, MN
37 New Kids On The Block 495 2,578 $134.00 New Ulm, MN
37 Sackett Concrete 645 2,578 $134.00 Mantorville, MN
39 Shirley's Gas & Grocery 337 2,576 $134.00 Eagle Bend, MN
40 CRABapples 354 2,572 $132.00  Hutchinson, MN
41 Dolls with Balls 540 2,571 $130.00  Belle Plaine, MN
41 Redmen Club 73 2,571 $130.00 Red Wing, MN
43 Anderson Agency 2 65 2,570 $128.00 Lakeville, MN
44 The Gutter Gang 268 2,569 $126.00 Big Lake, MN
45 Anderson Agency 1 64 2,568 $126.00 Lakeville, MN
46 Holy Splits 96 2,566 $124.00  Duluth, MN
47 Morris Eagles 222 2,563 $124.00 Hancock, MN
48 Mama's Quackers 3 450 2,561 $122.00 New Ulm, MN
49 Wieser Bros 541 2,559 $122.00 Hastings, MN
49 Drop Shot Divas 529 2,559 $122.00  Forest Lake, MN
51 River's Edge Salon 313 2,555 $120.00 Minnesota City, MN
51 RRHJ 205 2,555 $120.00 Richmond, MN
53 Rosie the Riveriters!! 712 2,551 $120.00 Deerwood, MN

53 Jetter Clean 514 2,551 $120.00 North Mankato, MN



55 Cowboys & Angels 3 272 2,548 $118.00 Royalton, MN

56 All-Way Heating 1 332 2,545 $118.00 Albertville, MN

56 Montgomery Brewing #2 111 2,545 $118.00 Montgomery, MN

56 Steel Magnolias 104 2,545 $118.00 Wyoming, MN

59 Haynes Trucking 230 2,540 $116.00 Madelia, MN

60 Time to Spare 44 2,534 $116.00 Little Canada, MN

60 Lucky Charms 563 2,534 $116.00 Inver Grove Heights, MN

62 Bowl You Over 197 2,531 $114.00  White Bear Lk, MN

63 That Other Team 166 2,525 $114.00 Chanhassen, MN

64 The Bizo's 741 2,524 $112.00 Moose Lake, MN

64 American Legion Post 228 #2 432 2,524 $112.00 Waseca, MN

64 All-Way Heating 2 333 2,524 $112.00 Albertville, MN
Total prizes awarded in this division: $13,908.00

Team, Team Division 3 (539 & under), Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Missfits 556 2,739 $2,000.00 Belle Plaine, MN
2 Tilted Tavern 646 2,707 $1,100.00  Mantorville, MN
3 Split Happens #2 554 2,705 $800.00  Albertville, MN
4 Cuyuna Lanes 7 570 2,703 $500.00  Outing, MN
4 Northern Automatiion Inc 688 2,703 $500.00  Aitkin, MN
6 HHH Alterations 208 2,663 $400.00  Hines, MN
6 Trauma Troopers 118 2,663 $400.00  International Falls, MN
8 MBT Bank 5 2,662 $300.00 Blooming Prairie, MN
9 Evie's Girls 481 2,640 $250.00  Virginia, MN
10 Double D's 293 2,639 $200.00 Waterville, MN
11 Darla Doodles 521 2,638 $180.00 West Concord, MN
11 Pine River #2 631 2,638 $180.00  Pine River, MN
13 Split Personalities 648 2,631 $178.00 Minneapolis, MN
13 Belle Ame 709 2,631 $178.00  Arlington, MN
13 EWCI #1 768 2,631 $178.00  Morristown, MN
16 McGregor Lanes #5 328 2,629 $176.00 McGregor, MN
17 Queens Pins 116 2,628 $174.00 International Falls, MN
18 Cuyuna Lanes 6 569 2,624 $172.00  Outing, MN
19 Bring Us Chocolate! 364 2,618 $170.00  Shakopee, MN
19 Rescom Electric Inc 130 2,618 $170.00 Apple Valley, MN
21 All Pro 360 2,616 $160.00  Villard, MN
22 Do Bid Strikers 539 2,614 $158.00 Hovyt Lakes, MN
23 KATS 682 2,610 $158.00 Fridley, MN
24 Curly' Welding 74 2,608 $156.00 Red Wing, MN
24 Crow River Glass 320 2,608 $156.00  Hutchinson, MN
26 Spare Me 669 2,604 $154.00 Northfield, MN
27 Mines In The Gutter 150 2,603 $152.00 Atwater, MN
27 Buckman Hardware 6 2,603 $152.00 Pierz, MN
29 M & E Trucking 595 2,600 $150.00 Makinen, MN
29 4 Non Blonds 537 2,600 $150.00 Hoyt Lakes, MN
31 Tipsy Pins 335 2,596 $148.00 Rogers, MN
32 Eastside Auto 186 2,594 $146.00 Milaca, MN
32 Lucky Shirts 549 2,594 $146.00 Roseau, MN
32 Gutter Girls 9 2,594 $146.00  Plainview, MN
32 Titan Roll Off's 22 2,594 $146.00  Baudette, MN
36 Cuyuna Lanes 9 572 2,592 $144.00  Outing, MN

37 Ball Busters 528 2,589 $144.00 Circle Pines, MN



38 Country Club Mackay 704 2,583 $144.00 Shorewood, MN

38 Rooney's Rollers 16 2,583 $144.00 Glenwood, MN
38 BallBusters II 406 2,583 $144.00 St Paul, MN
41 Waconia Brewing 156 2,582 $144.00 Delano, MN
41 Buzzards Bar & Grill II 177 2,582 $144.00 New Albin, TIA
43 Misfits 221 2,581 $142.00 Brainerd, MN
43 Salty Sirens 209 2,581 $142.00 Moose Lake, MN
45 Runestone Insurance Agency 160 2,580 $140.00 Kensington, MN
45 Shears of Magik 257 2,580 $140.00 Red Wing, MN
47 Kelly's Taphouse 131 2,575 $140.00 Red Wing, MN
48 Randy's Girls 2 194 2,574 $140.00 New Richland, MN
49 Split Verdict 51 2,573 $138.00 Chanhassen, MN
49 Winona Pink Orchard 168 2,573 $138.00 Winona, MN
51 Ladies On Strike 633 2,569 $138.00 Backus, MN
51 Livin' on a Spare 377 2,569 $138.00 Blaine, MN
53 Davis Oil 422 2,568 $136.00  Grand Rapids, MN
53 Bonanza Valley Lumber 17 2,568 $136.00 Brooten, MN
55 3-G 747 2,567 $136.00 Becida, MN
56 Richmond Lanes 203 2,566 $136.00 Melrose, MN
57 Dolls With Balls 32 2,565 $134.00 Hudson, WI
58 Family Business 254 2,564 $134.00 St Francis, MN
59 Livin' On A Spare 63 2,563 $132.00 Richfield, MN
60 Farber Farms 708 2,561 $132.00  Green Isle, MN
60 Ugly Strikes 731 2,561 $132.00 Isanti, MN
60 Total Lawn Care 234 2,561 $132.00 Madelia, MN
63 Gutter Gals 2 2,559 $130.00 Blooming Prairie, MN
63 Lickity Splits 419 2,559 $130.00 Coleraine, MN
65 Livin' On A Spare 561 2,558 $128.00 New Hope, MN
66 Strike Force 2 302 2,557 $126.00 New Prague, MN
67 Dolls with Balls #2 4 2,554 $124.00  Blooming Prairie, MN
68 Pick 'em Up 505 2,552 $122.00 Blaine, MN
68 Church Ladies 1 693 2,552 $122.00 SPRING VALLEY, MN
70 Mama's Quackers 2 449 2,551 $120.00 New Ulm, MN
71 OBF's & NBF's | 49 2,550 $118.00 Chanhassen, MN
71 Fagerlie Appraisal 662 2,550 $118.00 Willmar, MN
73 Kimbee Tupperware 691 2,549 $116.00  Aitkin, MN
74 Sara Anderson Agency 346 2,548 $114.00 Blackduck, MN
74 PL Transport 489 2,548 $114.00 Paynesville, MN
76 Spare Change 538 2,547 $114.00  Virginia, MN
77 American Legion Lounge II 454 2,546 $112.00 Litchfield, MN
77 Sparetime Entertainment 140 2,546 $112.00 Owatonna, MN
79 Cuyuna Lanes 4 567 2,545 $112.00  Outing, MN
Total prizes awarded in this division: $16,260.00

Team, Team Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Country Club Lanes/Locker Guy 771 2,699 $164.00  Forest Lake, MN
2 Team On Track Pro Shop - South 640 2,651 $126.00  Eden Prairie, MN
3 Cedarvale 4 758 2,627 $86.00 Lakeville, MN
4 Radical Wizards Pro Shop 684 2,619 $64.00 Maple Grove, MN
5 Cedarvale 1 755 2,568 $40.00 Lakeville, MN

Total prizes awarded in this division: $480.00



Total prizes awarded in this event:

Doubles, Doubles Division 1 (301 & over), Handicapped

Place

Team name
1 Leukam, Kris M / Rothstein, Tanya
2 Lee, Danielle T / Sweeney, Ria
3 Nielsen, Tracy L / Conner, Carrie A
3 Christenson, Sara K / Christenson, Allison K
5 Taylor, Michelle M / Gates, Gloria J
6 DiFronzo, Rachel A / Conroy, Nicole M
7 Oftedahl, Brianna L / O'Reilly, Kiara S
8 Orcutt, Shannon M / Antonelli, Megan N
9 Pritchard, Katie Mae L / Beckjorden, Karyn L
10 Goetz, Taylor A / Gorton, Sara M
11 Rydeen, Sheila A / Meyer, Jean L
12 Foster, Lender K / Everett, Velda A
13 L'Allier, Jodie M / Salzman, Ashley J
14 Straight, Julie C / Laxen, Ruthanne M
15 Vermilyea, Amanda J / Kimmes, Trista M
16 Vork, SAM A / Carlos, Melanie K
17 Luukkonen, Barbara M / Stolp, Tami J
18 Kimbal, Sarah K / Lindgren, Lisa J
19 Niles, Sidney / Norman, Jocelyn E
20 Stephenson, Larissa M / Pashina, Kayla J
21 Felten, Christine R / Smith, Alysia (Aly) M
21 Boyver, Jessica E / Schihl, Justice R
23 Fitzgerald, Wilma / Adlesich, Chelsey M
24 Dawson, Michelle L / Williams, Christi
25 Nelson, Alanna Y / Schweigert, Alice M
25 Mills, Paula M / Novak, Erin M
27 Noor, Lisa M / Sopp-Schroeder, Katie Ann S
28 Ziebell, Dawna K / O'Connor, Diana M
28 Burling, Lori A / Hall, Yvatt D
30 Haflund, Katey L / Burr, Amanda J
31 Kryzer, Dianna E / Pemrick, Jenny L
32 Brockman, Ellen M / Burmeister, Marion E
32 Sjostrom, Barbara J / Olsen, Susanne T
34 Braunschweig, Abby J / Braunschweig, Diane K
35 Madsen, Carrie A / Born, Ann L
36 Larson, Brandi J / Koering, Jenny S
37 Becker, Elizabeth S / Stienessen, Jessica M
37 Schulz, Kelsey M / Kiffmeyer, Tiffany M
39 Aarre, Karen L / Dunbar, Hunter M
40 Montgomery, Debra R / Thomas, Queline (Dee)
L
41 Thorpe, Renee L / Bundy, Amy M
42 Winckler, Rudy / Bonham, Pamela F
43 Eberhardy, Theresa J / Borgstahl, Sherill L
44 Skoglund, Cheri D / Goldeman, Kris M
45 Bartholomew, Nicki / Bowes, Kellie J
46 Davey, Marsha L / Walstrom, Sandra M
47 Braegemann, Terri / Hervin, Janet M
48 Hapka, Deborah K / Reichensperger, Teresa A

$39,832.00

Entry
300
767
262
501
589
671
576
589
771
725
594
767
560
169
755
343
265
683
661
640
726
684
679
324
654
756
771
613
763
684

80

31
437
660

73
564
340
542
311
765

602
434

80
464
163
431
204
557

Score
1,480
1,463
1,459
1.459
1,446
1,439
1,430
1,417
1,415
1.410
1,403
1,401
1.396
1,395
1,392
1,382
1,381
1,380
1,373
1,372
1,371
1,371
1,370
1,365
1,364
1,364
1,363
1,360
1,360
1,358
1,355
1,350
1,350
1,349
1,346
1,345
1,342
1,342
1,341
1,339

1,337
1,336
1,335
1,334
1,330
1,328
1,327
1,324

Prize

$1,000.00
$700.00
$500.00
$500.00
$350.00
$250.00
$200.00
$150.00
$125.00
$105.00
$90.00
$85.00
$80.00
$77.00
$75.00
$73.00
$72.00
$71.50
$70.50
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$69.50
$69.00
$68.00
$68.00
$68.00
$67.50
$67.50
$67.00
$67.00
$66.50
$66.50
$66.00
$66.00
$65.50
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$64.50

$64.00
$64.00
$63.50
$63.00
$63.00
$62.50
$62.00
$62.00

From

Melrose, MN
Minneapolis, MN
Albertville, MN
Forest Lake, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Inver Grove Heights, MN
Lakeville, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Forest Lake, MN
Inver Grove Heights, MN
Stillwater, MN
Minneapolis, MN
Maplewood, MN
Lakeville, MN
Lakeville, MN
Grand Rapids, MN
Elk River, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Cottage Grove, MN
Eden Prairie, MN
Monticello, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Andover, MN
McGregor, MN
Braham, MN
Lakeville, MN
Forest Lake, MN
Ham Lake, MN
Brooklyn Center, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Faribault, MN
Apple Valley, MN
Cottage Grove, MN
Coon Rapids, MN
Red Wing, MN
Outing, MN

New Prague, MN
Cannon Falls, MN
Winona, MN
Brooklyn Center, MN

Austin, MN

Grand Rapids, MN
Faribault, MN
Stacy, MN

Belle Plaine, MN
Waseca, MN

St. Cloud, MN
Maplewood, MN



Total prizes awarded in this division:

48 Wiese, Carole L / Schumacher, April C
50 Dirksen, Traci A / Nygaard, Sarah S

51 Skluzacek, Lisa D / Rud, Mary J

51 Erickson, Amelia K / Kohner, Camille J
53 Niles, Janell R / Reese, Nicole

54 Yang, Kaelie / Thao, True T

55 Jezeski, Kara L / Roeder, Rozana K

55 Frank, Debbie J / Petricka, Sandra J

57 King, Shari / Hull, Lisa M

58 Hill, Kyle / Martens, Amanda J

58 Broeker, Linda J / Mercil, Deb J

58 Croal, Patricia A / Kruchten, Mary E

61 Kewatt, Jennifer L / Harris, Andrea M
62 Gleason, Tina M / Reding, Tami

63 Brede, Susan E / Dawson, Amy N

63 Hlavka, Courtney L / Ausmus, Jamie L
65 Peterson, Lindsey R / Eyre, Christi J

66 Minarich, Kayla A / Paulson, Lynne M
66 Macey, Kellie / Macey, Janet A

66 Martin, Carol L / Erickson, Lisa (Lee) M
69 Magnuson, Tracey L / Meyer, Mindie J
70 Erickson, Pat E / Odash, Karen J

71 Angell, Cathy A / Corbett, Gail

71 Ferguson, Pam L / Kieffer, Heidi L

71 Hartley, Colleen M / Classen, Alicia

74 Olberding, Virginia K / Terry, Nancy J
74 Bellach, Judy L / Norvitch, Lori L

76 Keil, Patti K / Emmons, Laura J

76 Lundeen, Cheryl C / Bibeau, Barbara A
78 Nun, Diane E / Heit, Lori N

78 Nordstrom, LuAnne / Staley, Michelle E
80 Koktavy, Cari, S/ Yetzer, Lisa A

81 Johnson, Carissa L / Dahlin, Stephanie A
81 Hegle, Lisa M / Latzig, Tabitha M

83 Kovacic, Carol J / Zalesky, Deborah A
83 Gislason, Mindi J / Gronli, Kelli J

83 Tabery, Jolene E / Molde, Janis J

86 Hewitt, Brenda A / Begnaud, Carolyn C
86 Stockinger, Joan A / Frascone, Jennifer A
86 Rowe, Jessica J / Blommel, Kristine L
86 Holzemer, Michele / Holzemer, Sue M
90 Jacobson, Theresa M / Sigfrids, Joi A
91 Novak, Molly F / Koller, Stephanie L

91 May, Baylee M / Cich, Tiffany K

91 Van Note, Penney M / Panzram, Bridget A

Doubles, Doubles Division 2 (270-300), Handicapped

Place

Team name
1 Vieth-Loher, Dena C / Ninow, Ryannaon
2 Merker, Cindy K / Choros, Gina M
3 Kaminskie, Jennifer M / Thielen, Rachel L
4 Kraemer, Nichole / Johnson, Kaija

$9,091.00

190
378
213
719
661
734
598
195
636
282
714
387
576
267
615
679
598
564

89
277
575
166
608
541
559
686
482

75
581
753

29
624
532
603

29
144
407
280
436
259
671
134
756
282
397

Entry

578
474
392
638

1,324
1,322
1,321
1,321
1,320
1,319
1,318
1,318
1,316
1,315
1,315
1,315
1,314
1,313
1,312
1,312
1,311
1,310
1,310
1,310
1,306
1,305
1,302
1,302
1,302
1,301
1,301
1,299
1,299
1,298
1,298
1,297
1,296
1,296
1,295
1,295
1,295
1,292
1,292
1,292
1,292
1,291
1,290
1,290
1,290

Score
1,405
1,397
1,396
1,386

$62.00
$61.50
$61.00
$61.00
$60.50
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$59.50
$59.50
$59.50
$59.00
$59.00
$58.50
$58.50
$58.50
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$57.50
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$56.50
$56.50
$56.50
$56.50
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00

Prize
$1,000.00
$700.00
$500.00
$400.00

Pine City, MN
Lakeville, MN
Lonsdale, MN
Inver Grove Heights, MN
Cottage Grove, MN
No St Paul, MN
Stewartville, MN
St Paul Park, MN
Champlin, MN
Blaine, MN

Maple Grove, MN
Brooklyn Park, MN
Lakeville, MN
Monticello, MN
Alexandria, MN
Andover, MN
Stewartville, MN
Outing, MN

Sauk Centre, MN
Blaine, MN
Lakeville, MN
Chanhassen, MN
Big Lake, MN
Hastings, MN
Maplewood, MN
Pipestone, MN

Big Lake, MN
White Bear Lake, MN
Stillwater, MN
Plymouth, MN
Farmington, MN
Dundas, MN
Andover, MN
Maple Lake, MN
Farmington, MN
Spicer, MN

St Paul, MN
Blaine, MN
Cottage Grove, MN
Clarissa, MN

Inver Grove Heights, MN
Duluth, MN
Lakeville, MN
Blaine, MN
Fairmont, MN

From

Circle Pines, MN
Minneapolis, MN
Hutchinson, MN
Aitkin, MN




5 Jeanson, Tiffany M / Hanlon, Kelly K

6 Gahm, Vicky A / Russell, Angela R

7 Dale, Michelle E / Jeranek, Robyn

7 Duax, Stephanie J / DuBois, Angela L

9 Gehrke, Amber R / Stanley, Karmin L
10 Rothe, Kaycee J / Zack, Annamarie L
11 Dabbs, Heather A / Holeman, Sara
12 FLINN, Thea / Caldwell, Denise K
13 Barker, Michele (Shelly) M / Stahler, Alisha
14 Roesler, Barbara A / Cooper, Susan J
15 Herkal, Leslie A / Beussman, Delores A
16 Hunt-Chamberlain, Linda J / Dell, Sharon
17 Roeschlein, Sharon S / Nordquist, Mary M
18 Peterson, Jennifer L / Coon, Janet K
18 Parsons, Jeanne J / Schween, Joy E
20 Wegner, Vicki L / Spelbrink, Mary C
21 Burns, Kayleen M / Burns, Amber R
21 Skochenski, Lisa K / Skochenski, Maranda E
23 Weis, Lynne M / Churchill, Barbara
24 Voshart, Joni M / Housker, Tami J
25 Sonnee, Angie / Tutko, Kelly L
26 Taylor, Kathleen M / Taylor-Bush, Finette E
26 Anderson, Audrey L / White, Kathleen A
26 Vavra, Melissa A / Sackett, Stacey L
29 Lassiter, Mary L / Harris, Pamela C
29 Sams, Diane / Anderson, Doris E
29 Goble, Jessica / Patrick, Christina
29 Miller, Kristyn M / Marek, Alicia R
33 Knutson, Ashley K / Knutson, Gail M
34 Sletta, Brigit K / Ebneter, Taylor M
35 Christensen, Jean L / Chov, Gina H
36 Eyvindsson, April L / Adolph, Karla A
36 Gangl, Laurie L / McLean, Kim
38 Balcom, Jayme L / Klujeske, Debra M
39 Laven, Debbie A / Olson, Denise
40 Hanson, Jeanne R / Fischer, Laura M
40 McMillan, Linda S / Carpenter, Melissa S
42 Martinez, Melissa C / Chandler, Meghan
42 Harnett, Kristen K / Bloomquist, Amy L
42 Dingman, Marie E / Korneck, Brenda K
42 Ahlers, Jennifer M / Guggisberg, Lisa M
42 Wehrhan, Nadine R / Burke, Jean M
47 Williams, April L / Engel, Terrie M
48 Schatz, Kathryn D / Peterson, Rebecca J
49 Twite, Lori A / Reburn, Lynn M
50 Schommer, Dorine / Turnvall, Mitzi A
51 Trcka, Karen / Wiechmann, Lisa M
52 Harmon, Angela/ HAMDORF, CAROLYN J
53 Bloss, Kimbery K / Clapp, Nicole C
53 Mitchell, Ramona L / Stokes, Carole N
53 Petit, Angel / Anderson, Stacy K
56 Lucking, Emaley J / Lucking, Keri M
57 Elrod, Lynn M / Gramentz, Clare A
58 Calaman, Tammy / Nelson, Sally A
58 Temlitz, Denise M / Bakalyar, Barb J

558
353
469
747
213
400
529
692
644
431
658
423
239
535
260
287

71
108

37
176

28
343
508
644
766
611
689
629
333
555

65
371
465
729
382
634
285
557
224
369
490

97
430

89
176
399
110
691
512
459
331
239
199
216
544

1,379
1,374
1,373
1,373
1,370
1,367
1,364
1,358
1,356
1,355
1,352
1,351
1,350
1,349
1,349
1,343
1,340
1,340
1,338
1,336
1,333
1,331
1,331
1,331
1,330
1,330
1,330
1,330
1,329
1,328
1,327
1,322
1,322
1,320
1,318
1,317
1,317
1,315
1,315
1,315
1,315
1,315
1,314
1,312
1,310
1,309
1,307
1,306
1,304
1,304
1,304
1,302
1,301
1,300
1,300

$350.00
$300.00
$250.00
$250.00
$200.00
$175.00
$150.00
$125.00
$110.00
$100.00
$95.00
$94.00
$93.00
$92.00
$92.00
$91.00
$90.00
$90.00
$89.00
$89.00
$88.00
$88.00
$88.00
$88.00
$87.00
$87.00
$87.00
$87.00
$86.00
$86.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$84.00
$84.00
$84.00
$84.00
$83.00
$83.00
$83.00
$83.00
$83.00
$82.00
$81.00
$80.00
$79.00
$78.00
$77.00
$76.00
$76.00
$76.00
$75.00
$74.00
$73.00
$73.00

Maplewood, MN
Hutchinson, MN
Hibbing, MN
Becida, MN
Lonsdale, MN
Webster, WI
Forest Lake, MN
SPRING VALLEY, MN
Mantorville, MN
Waseca, MN
Shakopee, MN
Faribault, MN
Mora, MN
Virginia, MN
Eagan, MN

Apple Valley, MN
Le Sueur, MN
Bloomington, MN
Sartell, MN

New Albin, IA
Eagan, MN

Grand Rapids, MN
Wyoming, MN
Mantorville, MN
Brooklyn Center, MN
Brooklyn Park, MN
Aitkin, MN

Pine River, MN
Albertville, MN
Jordan, MN
Lakeville, MN

St Augusta, MN
Nashwauk, MN
Fairmont, MN
Northfield, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Apple Valley, MN
Maplewood, MN
Champlin, MN
Cold Spring, MN
New Ulm, MN
Austin, MN
Foley, MN

Sauk Centre, MN
New Albin, IA
Cambridge, MN
Montgomery, MN
Aitkin, MN

St Michael, MN
Inver Grove Heights, MN
Zumbrota, MN
Mora, MN
Farmington, MN
Rush City, MN
Lakefield, MN



60 Prevost, Shawn M / Storm, Alicia M

60 Steinolfson, Alisha C / Anderson, Dorinda

(DeeDee) L

62 Romansky, Rachel M / Sherman, Crystal A

62 Perlowski, Laura L / Glass, Karrie L

62 Cieslicki, Heather R / Neuman, Elvera (Peps) A

62 Schleret, Deana B / Hutter, Donna A
66 Blom, Christina K / King, Melissa J
66 Lundblad, Wanda M / Sanoski, Angie L

66 Boyum, Sharon K / McElmury, Yvonne A

66 Fischer, Denise G / Helget, Susan J

66 White, Tashina M / White, Nicole L

71 Fischer, Callie M / Larsen, Judy T

72 Weismann, Jennifer L / Bennett, Ramie J
72 Burr, Joanne / Appenzeller, Nancy M

74 Thompson, Lisa M / Page, Diane M

74 Spohr, Jean M / Solvie, Laurie A

74 Colby, Brooke / Stine, Anna

74 Seibert, Nancy J / Vandenberg, Deborah A

74 Kaden, Darlene A / Larson, Charlene
79 Gomez, Lora L / Nasby, Debra A
79 Wallar, Jami Rae / Hames, Peggy A
79 Hoppe, Trisha / Johnson, Roxane
79 Schug, Jennifer / Kraby, Chloe
83 Kortus, Jody M / Parish, Kori S
83 Hormann, Katie R / Hormann, Allison L
85 Artmann, Janet E / Hunt, Carla M
85 Ogle, Lisa / Mengelkoch, Barbie
85 Eldred, Jennifer A / Dusosky, Sally D
85 Graves, Tia M / Paumen, Heidi J
85 Busch, Katie / Lambrecht, Dawn A
90 Ehlen, Karen M / Harding, Kathy K
90 Torgeson, Stacy H / Humeniuk, Teresa M
90 Nash, Korin M / Christianson, Linda M
93 Oleson, Jessica A / Liebhard, Rebecca L
94 Olson, Brittney N / Allen, Carlie R
94 Knatcal, Gloria J / Kaehlert, Kollett A
96 McDonald, Patty S / Mullin, Linda J
97 Elam, Jodi L / Justison, Stacy M
97 Elliott, Cindy A / Bernstrom, Jackie A
99 Roehl, Rebecca L / Svobodny, Shirley L
99 Wynn, Mary B/ Aiken, Joann L
99 Vorderbruggen, Mary / Koehler, Ronda L
102 Besek, Anne / Barr, Joyce E
102 Danckwart, Julie A / Hollister, Nancy E
104 Boyum, Donna J / Boyum, Mary E
104 Brandt, Jill M / Worthington, Jennifer J
104 Bennerotte, Tricia M / Olson, Michelle L
107 Swartz, Kathy L / Wendt, Julie A
107 Brown, Lori / Byrne, Sharon
107 Jones, Natalie R / Smith, Mary L
110 Winter, Jackie / Rooney, Jean
110 Kelley, Jolene R / Dudrey, Carrie L
112 Lull, Alayna S/ Lull, Theresa S
112 Hoover, Jill M / Moore, Kathleen R

748
321

330
610
334
240
375

238
494
416
139
262
456
296
222
729
277
362
548
738
258
440
582
203
113
443

23
268
556
277

55
131

62
249

83
250
451
165

70
511
653
313

14
238
514
642
341
293
732

18
460
308
322

1,299
1,299

1,298
1,298
1,298
1,298
1,297
1,297
1,297
1,297
1,297
1,295
1,294
1,294
1,293
1,293
1,293
1,293
1,293
1,291
1,291
1,291
1,291
1,289
1,289
1,288
1,288
1,288
1,288
1,288
1,287
1,287
1,287
1,286
1,285
1,285
1,284
1,283
1,283
1,282
1,282
1,282
1,280
1,280
1,279
1,279
1,279
1,278
1,278
1,278
1,277
1,277
1,275
1,275

$72.00
$72.00

$71.00
$71.00
$71.00
$71.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$69.00
$68.00
$68.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$67.00
$66.00
$66.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
$63.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00

Corcoran, MN
Bloomington, MN

Zumbrota, MN

St Paul, MN
Albertville, MN
Barnum, MN
Ramsey, MN
Pierz, MN
Peterson, MN

New Ulm, MN
Deer River, MN
Stewartville, MN
Albertville, MN
Inver Grove Heights, MN
Lakeville, MN
Hancock, MN
Fairmont, MN
Blaine, MN
Rockford, MN

St Paul, MN
Champlin, MN
Clarissa, MN
Waconia, MN
Woodbury, MN
Melrose, MN

Elk River, MN
Howard Lake, MN
Blaine, MN

Big Lake, MN
Belle Plaine, MN
Blaine, MN
Baudette, MN

Red Wing, MN
New Prague, MN
Ramsey, MN
Mankato, MN
Faribault, MN
Litchfield, MN
Bloomington, MN
Foley, MN

Pequot Lakes, MN
New York Mills, MN
Minnesota City, MN
Plainview, MN
Peterson, MN
North Mankato, MN
Mantorville, MN
Glenwood, MN
Waterville, MN
New Brighton, MN
Brooten, MN

Inver Grove Heights, MN
Duluth, MN
Lakeville, MN



112 Champa, Jennifer J / Ulman, Jodi L 596 1,275 $60.00  Virginia, MN

115 Oakes, Patricia / Wiebrand, Brandi M 529 1,274 $58.00 Forest Lake, MN
115 Ruport, Deb K / Rhodes, Rhonda L 645 1,274 $58.00 Mantorville, MN
115 Doty, Samantha M / Michels, Ashley L 144 1,274 $58.00  Spicer, MN
118 Lentz, Jessica L / Colligan, Audrey J 597 1,272 $58.00  Stewartville, MN
118 Geers, Kristin L / Arndt, Mary Anne 353 1,272 $58.00  Hutchinson, MN
118 Leisenheimer, Rebecca R / Willis, Melissa J 669 1,272 $58.00 Northfield, MN
118 Lerfald, Nicole M / Schwirtz, Rebecca J 269 1,272 $58.00 Big Lake, MN
122 Florin, Susan K / Harff, Paulette K 91 1,271 $58.00 Maple Grove, MN
122 Jarl, Cheryl L / Carlson, Jacalynn A 317 1,271 $58.00  South Haven, MN
124 Kempenich, Tiffany L / Perkins, Jennifer T 606 1,270 $57.00 Maple Lake, MN
124 Thao, Youpa T / Moua, Sammie T 735 1,270 $57.00 No St Paul, MN
124 Heaser, Annie A / Salo, Marlene K 103 1,270 $57.00  Wright, MN
127 Johnson, Kathy F / Knapp, Nicole L 613 1,269 $56.00 Ham Lake, MN
127 Pyan, Paulette L / Zitzman, Lenora M 490 1,269 $56.00 New Ulm, MN
129 Krumwiede, Nicole K / Rasmussen, Mariah J 398 1,268 $56.00 Fairmont, MN
129 Rannow, Carrie J / Kruger, Dawn M 614 1,268 $56.00  Shakopee, MN
Total prizes awarded in this division: $12,910.00

Doubles, Doubles Division 3 (269 & under, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From

1 Luepke, Donna M / Horner, Denise D 492 1,409 $1,000.00 Nicollet, MN

2 Simmonsen, Jennifer L / Carr, Andrea G 537 1,387 $750.00 Hovyt Lakes, MN

3 Hanson, Holli / Worcester, Jennifer M 630 1,386 $550.00  Pine River, MN

4 Roberts, Angie / Beach, Debbie R 335 1,384 $450.00 Rogers, MN

5 Zenner, Kathy A / Meier Hilden, Sandra G 294 1,379 $350.00  Hastings, MN

6 Swanson, Crystal K / Robnik, Melissa A 150 1,375 $300.00  Atwater, MN

7 Anderson, Courtney N / Anderson, Samantha J 412 1,372 $275.00 East Bethel, MN

8 Rakke, Tami L / Schnobrich, Shirley Ann M 307 1,371 $250.00 St Cloud, MN

9 Gehrking, Marly B / O'Connell, Alicia M 665 1,369 $225.00  Spring Valley, MN

9 Hanson, Nancy K / Zenke, Jessica S 313 1,369 $225.00 Minnesota City, MN
11 Herold, Donna / Hafvenstein, Jane M 6 1,368 $200.00  Pierz, MN
12 Strenge, Brenda / Smith, Debra A 194 1,366 $150.00 New Richland, MN
13 Barker, Crystal G / Wall, Amanda G 315 1,365 $125.00 Rochester, MN
14 Cobb, Stacie / Todd, Kayla M 527 1.364 $110.00 Blaine, MN
15 Barvels, Cindy M / Strand, Denise 618 1,358 $100.00 Alexandria, MN
16 Schweiss, Janice S / Manuel, Melissa A 649 1,357 $99.00 Watertown, MN
17 Johnson, Amanda M / Sherrard, Teresa A 736 1,356 $99.00 Coon Rapids, MN
18 Sandberg, Mary Beth / Sweeney, Sheree A 539 1,353 $98.00 Hovyt Lakes, MN
18 Berg, Barbie J / Lefebvre, Donna L 309 1,353 $98.00 Buffalo, MN
20 Westphal, Sara / Bovee, Reta L 652 1,352 $97.00 Le Sueur, MN
20 Walters, Shannon M / Simon, Kelsey 302 1,352 $97.00 New Prague, MN
20 Behm, Destiny E / Behm, Candace P 150 1,352 $97.00  Atwater, MN
23 Hodgman, Beth / Dessner, Mary E 521 1,351 $96.00 West Concord, MN
23 Kuhn, Katie / Shambour, Megan R 214 1,351 $96.00 New Prague, MN
25 Anderson, June C / Exley, Nancy K 676 1,350 $95.00  Osakis, MN
26 Klemek, Tonya F / Wiersma, Ashley A 171 1,349 $95.00 Eagle Bend, MN
27 Ludwig, Lynn A / Johnson, Stephanie 489 1,348 $94.00 Paynesville, MN
27 Pierson, Andrea S / Yunker, Peggy R 553 1,348 $94.00 Albertville, MN
29 Martinez, Heather A / Larsen, Tessa M 558 1,347 $93.00 Maplewood, MN
30 Long, Debora M / Long, Tara 114 1,342 $93.00 International Falls, MN
31 Perryman, Pat / Halls, Michelle 174 1,339 $92.00  Brooten, MN

32 Gustafson, Leeha / Clafton, Tracy L 419 1,338 $92.00 Coleraine, MN



33 Anderson, Tanya M / Ogdahl, Tonya L

33 Nash, Polly / Fishbaugher, Ronda L

35 Koski, Amber / Spencer, Rose M

35 Thoms, Lori K / Harvet, Andrea K

35 Cooling, Kim D / Cooling, Elizabeth D

38 Meyers, Melissa K / Johnson, Linda A

38 Mendez, Shay M / Apfelbacher, Courtney E
38 Winkelmann, Cassie R / Irwin, Miles A

41 Bass, Jean L / Pelzel, Terri J

41 Gerhardson, Tami D / Tomhave, Laurie J
41 Skramstad, Amber F / Jacobson, Allie A
44 Osterman, Donna L / McGovern, Donna M
45 Patrick, Deanna / Gabert, Susan E

45 Hendrickson, Jenny C / Janning, Cathy

45 Sauvageau, Brenda / Vagle, Kim J

48 Mawby, Elisa G / LeDrew, Kassidy J

49 Hart, Barbara / Shields, Sarah L

50 Burbie, Wanda C / Tanner, Darlene L

51 Desrosier, Delores J / Anderson, Joy L

52 Bangsund, Hunter L / Larson, Kia M

52 Larison, Susie M / Lorentz, Keatha J

54 Breitling, Emily R / King, Vicky

54 Leinonen, Lisa A / Boltman, Theresa M

56 BUEHLER, Renee J / Thompson, Danielle
57 Eastman, Carmel R / Peplinski, Patricia J
58 Larson, Jean A / Binsfeld, Suzy K

59 Skindelien, Racquel L / Ellingson, Juliann E
60 Harasyn, Patricia K / Mitchell, Kristi R

60 Randall, Julie K / Meyers, Sherrie K

62 Schoenberg, Stacey L / Borgen, Denice M
62 Scharping, Britney J / Sunvold, Kelsey J
64 Adamson, Trudy A / Turner, Heidi J

64 Hausmann, Jeri / Hennings, Kimberly A
64 Dickinson, Kim J / Schultz, Jane M

67 Klajda, Lorri / Olson, Wendy K

68 Schroeder, Noella(Joy) J / Wollak, Jodie M
68 LaBelle, Samantha M / Cooklock, Melissa S
68 Lindquist, Darcy / Ortiz, Danielle

71 Medalen, Debra L / Medalen, Chala J

71 Snyder, Hailey E / Ryan, Tracy J

73 Condron, Marissa / Stahley, Barbie J

73 Hedrick, Sue J / Vos, Marlene B

75 Johnson, Tricia M / Duhme, Stephanie

76 Burns, Edna J / Klampe, Barbara J

76 Ellingson, Stacey A / Paul, Brenda A

76 Stanaway, Kristy L / Peterson, Teanna M
79 Vang, Lia/ Lee, Adie

80 Elton, Judith M / Munoz, Jackie D

81 Thomas, Haley L / Suiter, Crystal D

82 Knox, Ellen E / Thorman, Laurie G

82 Bullock, Kaitlyn M / Brundage, Katia B
82 Rahn, Danelle A / Gulbrandson, Rachel A
82 Handevidt, Sue L / Stevens, Cassandra A
86 Ray, Janel S/ Richter, Annette L

87 Warehime, Denise M / Koop, Julie M

19
342
409
569
485
505

20
728
543
184
528
102
689

505
118
539
434
599
142
649
221
604
666
574
454
662
751
673
192
708
643
682
402
399
718
522
168
148
414
623
543
768
154
247
538
734
456
234
178
740
160
750

74
521

1,336
1,336
1,335
1,335
1,335
1,334
1,334
1,334
1,332
1,332
1,332
1,331
1,330
1,330
1,330
1,327
1,326
1,322
1,320
1,319
1,319
1,318
1,318
1,317
1,316
1,315
1,314
1,313
1,313
1,311
1,311
1,309
1,309
1,309
1,308
1,307
1,307
1,307
1,306
1,306
1,305
1,305
1,304
1,303
1,303
1,303
1,302
1,301
1,300
1,299
1,299
1,299
1,299
1,298
1,297

$91.00
$91.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$89.00
$89.00
$89.00
$88.00
$88.00
$88.00
$87.00
$87.00
$87.00
$87.00
$86.00
$86.00
$86.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$84.00
$84.00
$83.00
$83.00
$82.00
$81.00
$80.00
$80.00
$79.00
$79.00
$78.00
$78.00
$78.00
$78.00
$77.00
$77.00
$77.00
$76.00
$76.00
$75.00
$75.00
$74.00
$74.00
$74.00
$74.00
$73.00
$73.00
$72.00
$72.00
$72.00
$72.00
$72.00
$71.00
$71.00

Brooten, MN
Chatfield, MN
Sandstone, MN
Outing, MN

Madelia, MN

Blaine, MN

Savage, MN

Dayton, MN
Lakefield, MN

Fergus Falls, MN
Circle Pines, MN
Grand Rapids, MN
Aitkin, MN

Blooming Prairie, MN
Blaine, MN
International Falls, MN
Hovyt Lakes, MN
Grand Rapids, MN
Roosevelt, MN
Starbuck, MN
Watertown, MN
Brainerd, MN

Maple Lake, MN
SPRING VALLEY, MN
Stacy, MN

Litchfield, MN
Willmar, MN

St Louis Park, MN
Hackensack, MN
SAINT STEPHEN, MN
Green Isle, MN
Mantorville, MN
Fridley, MN

Clarissa, MN
Cambridge, MN

Inver Grove Heights, MN
Andover, MN
Winona, MN

New London, MN
East Bethel, MN
Bagley, MN
Lakefield, MN
Morristown, MN
Waseca, MN

Anoka, MN

Virginia, MN

No St Paul, MN

Inver Grove Heights, MN
Madelia, MN
Lakeville, MN
Morris, MN
Kensington, MN
Fairmont, MN

Red Wing, MN

West Concord, MN



88 Hill, Cindy S / Broin, Pamela K

88 Kastner, Renee A / Heltne, Taylor L

90 Nelson, Valorie J / Collins, Jean T

90 Holt, Amanda S / Nelson, Irene

90 Petersen, Teri L / Driehorst, Kira C

93 Christlieb, Terrell / Frederick, Elise

94 Kubala, Bridget M / Pritchard, Rachel M
95 Horton, Heidi M / Merritt, Krista J

96 Whitman, Keri / Wright, Naomi

96 Reilly, Patricia J / Karsten, Jacquie M
98 Unkelhaeuser, Jessica L / Unkelhaeuser, Lillian

S

98 Spargur, Nici / Lembke, Kelsey L

98 Kumpf, Wendy L / West, Jennifer L
101 Peterson, Christie L / Starkey, Krissy J
101 Nielsen, Joann R / Noble, Becky R
103 Nelson, Audrey H / James, Pamela S
104 Wenninger, Jamie L / Lindmeyer, Brenda J
104 Bianco, Krista M / Fredenburg, Kendra
104 Nelson, Cherie A / Dunn, Carmen
107 Christians, Shelly J / McCormick, Jenny C
107 Hoks, Linda A / Chaussee, Sandra K
107 Olson, Kari K / Larson, Debra K
107 Perish, Sandy K / Moller, Shawn K
107 Stordahl, Roxanne / Carver, Gloria
107 Miller, Ami J / Miller, Katrina M
107 Stehr, Patricia A / Bader, Kelli R
114 Voss, Pamela R / Broderick, Geralyn M
114 Babcock, Abby R / Farley-Honkanen, Bridget A
114 Patel, Vaishali / Patey, Stacy
114 Wahl, Ashley A / Ages, Lucrezia N
114 Bandow, Rylee A / Bandow, Sonya M
119 Vanhavermaet, Ashlea / Hemmesch, Leah M
119 Weigel, Stacy J / Nelson, Wendy S
119 Caton, Shannon L / Hauswirth, Dawn C
122 Brigham, April N / Brown, Tabatha
123 Lien, Dannielle L / Bolen, Lisa B
123 Bangsund, Tricia J / Bangsund, Joyce E
123 Westphal, Nancy J / Church, Kassie
126 Carlson, Courtney J / Bliss, Joanne M
126 Edenfield, Sandra J / Anderson, Monica M
126 Salinas, Stacy L / Motl, Ann M
126 Maus, Denice I / Champagne, Kayla M
126 Raimann, Carol J / Beckstrand, Jamie
126 Mackereth, Megan F / Miller, Jill R
126 Repp, Jennifer K / Christianson, JoLynn
126 Hoeft, Lindsey / Painschab, Amanda
134 Schesso, Tamera / Heldt, Sandra K
134 Kintner, Karla K / Johnson, Kristy S
136 Sward, Janet M / BURRINGTON, AMANDA L
136 Amundson, Stephanie / Mariucci, Chris A
136 Bergey, Tara M / Pohlman, Dawn
136 Oleson, Rosemary J / Johnson, Carol M
140 King, Kasey L / Frett, Dawn E
141 Summer, Melanie K / Greb, Denise L

140
563
248

92
750
331
308
208
481
350
210

25
761

638
493
246
141
451
710
500
171
622
629
268
548
273
118
255
186
203
335
314

32
537
142
710
115
122

651
193
497
375
667
424
596
215
717

25
354
635
516

1,296
1,296
1,295
1,295
1,295
1,294
1,293
1,292
1,291
1,291
1,290

1,290
1,290
1,289
1,289
1,288
1,287
1,287
1,287
1,286
1,286
1,286
1,286
1,286
1,286
1,286
1,285
1,285
1,285
1,285
1,285
1,284
1,284
1,284
1,283
1,282
1,282
1,282
1,281
1,281
1,281
1,281
1,281
1,281
1,281
1,281
1,280
1,280
1,279
1,279
1.279
1,279
1,278
1,277

$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$69.00
$69.00
$69.00
$68.00
$68.00
$68.00

$68.00
$68.00
$67.00
$67.00
$66.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
$63.00
$63.00
$63.00
$63.00
$63.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$59.00
$59.00

Owatonna, MN
Inver Grove Heights, MN
Ramsey, MN
Waconia, MN
Fairmont, MN
Zumbrota, MN
Duluth, MN
Hines, MN
Virginia, MN
Chanhassen, MN
Moose Lake, MN

Blooming Prairie, MN
Mabel, MN

Grand Rapids, MN
Blooming Prairie, MN
Silver Bay, MN

New Ulm, MN
Ramsey, MN
Alexandria, MN
Litchfield, MN
Savage, MN

Bemidiji, MN

Eagle Bend, MN
McIntosh, MN

Pine River, MN

Big Lake, MN

St Paul, MN

Blaine, MN
International Falls, MN
Big Lake, MN
Milaca, MN

Melrose, MN

Rogers, MN

Hastings, MN
Hudson, WI

Hoyt Lakes, MN
Starbuck, MN

Savage, MN
International Falls, MN
Farmington, MN
Blooming Prairie, MN
Henderson, MN

New Richland, MN
Kimball, MN
Ramsey, MN

Mayer, MN

Mayer, MN

Virginia, MN
Grasston, MN
Eveleth, MN

Mabel, MN
Hutchinson, MN
Champlin, MN

Big Lake, MN



141 Wilder, Katie A / Timonen, Sydney J 242 1,277 $59.00 Moose Lake, MN

141 Giesen, Shari J / Hodge, Stephanie 92 1,277 $59.00 Waconia, MN

144 Piersig, Janai L / Moritz, Kelly M 716 1,276 $58.00 Mt. Iron, MN

144 Mithun, Cindy L / Mithun, Samantha E 359 1.276 $58.00 Glenwood, MN

146 Scharn, Nicki L / Hebeisen, Cindy S 601 1,275 $58.00  Arlington, MN

146 Braithwaite, Debra L / Vangness, Dianne M 463 1,275 $58.00  Nerstrand, MN

148 Chmelik, Julie A / White, Linda M 310 1,274 $57.00 Kenyon, MN

148 Bullock, Sara S / Bullock, Katie M 740 1,274 $57.00 Morris, MN

148 Western, Christine M / Hartman, Nancy L 27 1,274 $57.00 Lakeville, MN

151 Evenson, Loretta F / Hofer, Lisa J 541 1,272 $57.00 Hastings, MN

151 Fitzgerald, Cheryl A / Staberg, Evy L 209 1,272 $57.00 Moose Lake, MN

151 McLaughlin, Kellie D / Stier, Ashley A 665 1,272 $57.00 Spring Valley, MN

154 Anderson, Patty / Bjugan, Mary B 160 1,271 $56.00 Kensington, MN

154 Bergstrom, Victoria K / Bangasser, Jenna M 733 1,271 $56.00 New Brighton, MN

156 Amundson, Shelli M / Amundson, Amy R 631 1,270 $56.00 Pine River, MN

156 Snider, Gloria J / Becvar, Bonnie 3 1,270 $56.00 Blooming Prairie, MN

156 Ingvalson, Mandee L / Anderson, Amy 511 1,270 $56.00 Pequot Lakes, MN

156 Fox, Megan H / Buskala, Corrine M 210 1,270 $56.00 Moose Lake, MN
Total prizes awarded in this division: $15,615.00

Doubles, Doubles Scratch, Scratch

Place  Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Orcutt, Shannon M / Antonelli, Megan N 589 1.407 $100.00 Maple Grove, MN
2 Vermilyea, Amanda J / Kimmes, Trista M 755 1,392 $80.00 Lakeville, MN
3 Oftedahl, Brianna L / O'Reilly, Kiara S 576 1,385 $65.00 Lakeville, MN
4 Lee, Danielle T / Sweeney, Ria 767 1,374 $55.00 Minneapolis, MN
5 Stephenson, Larissa M / Pashina, Kayla J 640 1,372 $50.00 Eden Prairie, MN
6 Boyer, Jessica E / Schihl, Justice R 684 1,371 $45.00 Maple Grove, MN
7 Goetz, Taylor A / Gorton, Sara M 725 1,365 $40.00 Inver Grove Heights, MN
8 Noor, Lisa M / Sopp-Schroeder, Katie Ann S 771 1,353 $38.00 Forest Lake, MN
9 L'Allier, Jodie M / Salzman, Ashley J 560 1,348 $36.00 Maplewood, MN
10 Mills, Paula M / Novak, Erin M 756 1,335 $35.00 Lakeville, MN
11 Taylor, Michelle M / Gates, Gloria J 589 1,317 $34.00 Maple Grove, MN
12 Niles, Janell R / Reese, Nicole 661 1,312 $32.00 Cottage Grove, MN
13 Niles, Sidney / Norman, Jocelyn E 661 1,301 $30.00 Cottage Grove, MN
Total prizes awarded in this division: $640.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $38,256.00

Singles, Singles Division 1 (151 and over), Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Stahler, Alisha 644 796 $500.00 Mantorville, MN
2 Kimmes, Trista M 755 782 $400.00  Lakeville, MN
3 Bussler, Sheila 374 778 $300.00 Brownton, MN
4 Gislason, Mindi J 144 770 $250.00  Spicer, MN
5 Pomije, Julie 301 764 $225.00 New Prague, MN
6 Norman, Jocelyn E 661 756 $200.00  Cottage Grove, MN
7 Felten, Christine R 726 745 $175.00 Monticello, MN
8 Arel, Carol M 389 744 $150.00 Mounds View, MN

8 Kohner, Camille J 719 744 $150.00 Inver Grove Heights, MN



10 Moeller - Wagner, Abigail J
11 Byam, Mari K

11 Mariucci, Chris A

13 Schihl, Justice R

14 Peterson, Mary L

15 Bover, Jessica E

15 Roeder, Rozana K
17 Lee, Danielle T

18 Kroll, Patti A

19 Williams, Christi

20 Salzman, Ashley J

21 Tabery, Jolene E

22 Mitchell, Ramona L
23 Reese, Nicole

23 Schumacher, April C
23 Schulz, Kelsey M

26 Koering, Jenny S

26 Anderson, Stacy K
26 Antonelli, Megan N
29 Zitzman, Lenora M
30 Stalberger, Sheila M
30 Caldwell, Denise K
32 Van Note, Natalie M
33 Moldenhauer, Julie E
33 Jacobson, Theresa M
33 Abraham, Tammee L
33 Koch, Juliec A

37 Hessenius, Jodie L
38 Sopp-Schroeder, Katie Ann S
39 Foster, Jodi A

40 Chov, Gina H

40 Conner, Carriec A

40 Amell, Kristi J

43 Terry, Nancy J

44 Hill, TriciaL

45 Gates, Gloria J

46 Gill, Tammy L

46 Patnode, Julie A

48 Macey, Kellie

49 Tikalsky, Jacqueline R
49 Parr, Alexander C

51 Darge, Kelsey

51 Filzen, Katie L

53 Kiffmeyer, Tiffany M
54 Ogdahl, Tonya L

54 Larson, Katie M

56 Dawson, Amy N

56 Swanson, Rebecca J
56 Baribeau, Shirley J
59 Martin, Susan R

59 Daleiden, Lynnea A
61 Smith, Mary L

61 Knutson, Gail M

61 Thompson, Rhonda J
61 Aaser, Carol

480
476
717
684
502
684
598
767

76
324
560
407
459
661
190
542
564
331
589
490
624
692
398
311
134
683
720
411
771
395

65
262
699
686
510
589
672

79

89
496
334
513
608
542

19
677
615
211
405
764
310
732
333
737
654

741
739
739
737
736
734
734
733
729
728
724
723
721
720
720
720
719
719
719
718
717
717
716
713
713
713
713
712
711
709
708
708
708
707
705
704
703
703
702
701
701
700
700
699
697
697
696
696
696
695
695
694
694
694
694

$130.00
$110.00
$110.00
$100.00
$90.00
$80.00
$80.00
$70.00
$65.00
$64.00
$62.00
$60.00
$58.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$53.00
$52.00
$52.00
$52.00
$52.00
$51.00
$50.00
$49.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$47.00
$47.00
$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00

Rice, MN

Windom, MN
Eveleth, MN

Maple Grove, MN
Lindstrom, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Stewartville, MN
Minneapolis, MN
Big Lake, MN
McGregor, MN
Maplewood, MN

St Paul, MN

Inver Grove Heights, MN
Cottage Grove, MN
Pine City, MN
Cannon Falls, MN
Outing, MN
Zumbrota, MN
Maple Grove, MN
New Ulm, MN
Dundas, MN
SPRING VALLEY, MN
Fairmont, MN
Winona, MN
Duluth, MN

Maple Grove, MN
Inver Grove Heights, MN
Rutledge, MN
Forest Lake, MN
Chanhassen, MN
Lakeville, MN
Albertville, MN
Detroit Lakes, MN
Pipestone, MN
Glenwood, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Inver Grove Heights, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Sauk Centre, MN
Lonsdale, MN
Albertville, MN
North Mankato, MN
Big Lake, MN
Cannon Falls, MN
Brooten, MN
Ramsey, MN
Alexandria, MN
Mankato, MN

Coon Rapids, MN
Brooklyn Center, MN
Kenyon, MN

New Brighton, MN
Albertville, MN
Eau Claire, WI
Braham, MN



61 Geisinger, Shannon M
66 Dukart, Buffie J
66 Mills, Paula M
68 Andresen, Dana M
68 Husfeldt, Helen V
68 Allen, Carlie R
71 Dunbar, Hunter M
71 Woodward, Emmily J
71 Erickson, Lisa (Lee) M
74 Bartholomew, Nicki
74 Vandenberg, Deborah A
76 Woodward, Kay L
77 Hewitt, Brenda A
77 Connolly, Nicki C
77 Christenson, Sara K
77 Holzemer, Michele
81 Ullman, Sara C
82 Sackett, Stacey L
82 Bischoff, Cheryl M
84 Sand, Tara
85 Stienessen, Jessica M
85 Moreland, Marsha A
85 Harvey, Kitty A
88 Steen, Brenda
89 Madsen, Carrie A
89 Rud, Mary J
91 Janke, Heather
91 Schutz, Ryanne H
91 Goldeman, Kris M
94 Noor, Lisa M
94 Lindner, Angela J
94 Gleason, Tina M
97 Sward, Arianne R
97 Petersen, Christin A
97 Franzwa, Nicole
97 Lunderborg, Kayleen M
101 Scott, Kimberly S
102 Clapp, Nicole C
102 Jones, Sally L
104 Voshart, Joni M
104 Gerads, Julie A
104 Kirill, Pamela J
104 Ohlrogge, Ashley G
104 Swanson, Mary A
104 Larson, Brenda J
104 Rasmussen, Danielle A
111 Laway, Katherine (Kate) A
111 Mcnellis, Roxann K
111 Worthington, Jennifer J
111 Brede, Susan E
111 Thomas, Queline (Dee) L
116 Jansen, Krista L
116 Schween, Joy E
116 Barry, Kerri L
119 Burr, Amanda J

542
127
756
273
258
249
311
572
277
163
277
164
280
389
501
671
719
644
637
487
340
107
136

18

73
213
577

73
464
771
390
267
216
243
755
109
305
512
179
176
298
397
616

76
638
237

30
663
514
615
765

12
260
731
684

694
693
693
692
692
692
691
691
691
689
689
687
686
686
686
686
684
683
683
682
681
681
681
680
679
679
678
678
678
677
677
677
676
676
676
676
675
674
674
673
673
673
673
673
673
673
672
672
672
672
672
671
671
671
670

$43.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$39.50
$39.50
$39.50
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$38.50
$38.50
$38.50
$38.50
$38.50
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$37.50
$37.50
$37.50
$37.50
$37.00
$36.50
$36.50
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$35.50
$35.50
$35.50
$35.50
$35.50
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$34.50

Cannon Falls, MN
Rochester, MN
Lakeville, MN
Blaine, MN
Clarissa, MN
Ramsey, MN
Winona, MN
Outing, MN
Blaine, MN

Belle Plaine, MN
Blaine, MN

Belle Plaine, MN
Blaine, MN
Mounds View, MN
Forest Lake, MN
Inver Grove Heights, MN
Inver Grove Heights, MN
Mantorville, MN
Silver Bay, MN
Paynesville, MN
New Prague, MN
Mahtowa, MN
Saginaw, MN
Brooten, MN

Red Wing, MN
Lonsdale, MN
New Brighton, MN
Red Wing, MN
Stacy, MN

Forest Lake, MN
Mounds View, MN
Monticello, MN
Rush City, MN
Sturgeon Lake, MN
Lakeville, MN
Bloomington, MN
Blaine, MN

St Michael, MN
Mayer, MN

New Albin, IA
Melrose, MN
Fairmont, MN
Alexandria, MN
Big Lake, MN
Silver Bay, MN
Byron, MN

Apple Valley, MN
Annandale, MN
North Mankato, MN
Alexandria, MN
Brooklyn Center, MN
Pine Island, MN
Eagan, MN

Isanti, MN

Maple Grove, MN



119 Jeranek, Robyn

119 Church, Kassie

119 White, Kristi L

123 Telecky, Ashley R

123 Krensing-Schmitz, Keli A
123 Strovers, Rebecca A
123 Richard, Kristina M
123 Polanski-Dickerman, Lisa M
128 Schold, Victoria A

128 Choros, Gina M

128 Smith, Alysia (Aly) M
128 Pierson, Kelly L

128 Garrison, Andrea A
133 Saatzer, Beverly

133 Jonas, Amanda W

133 Martin, Shari L

133 Novak, Molly F

133 McLean, Kim

138 Christenson, Allison K
138 Wallace, Lisa A

138 Vork, SAM A

138 Stueve, Ashley M

142 Brockman, Ellen M
142 Davis, Heather

142 Skjeveland, Ann K
142 Bellach, Judy L

142 Hartley, Colleen M
147 Johnoff, Linda J

147 Illetschko, Mary C

147 Gorton, Sara M

150 Paumen, Amanda J
150 Latzig, Tabitha M

150 Taylor-Bush, Finette E
150 Smith, Elizabeth A
150 Bibeau, Barbara A

155 Wald, Karlene K

156 Marget, Diane M

156 Bischoff, Kristine

156 Drummer, Deborah L
156 Davis, Crystal L

156 Fleischhaker, Michelle M
156 Nordstrom, LuAnne
156 Lindgren, Lisa J

156 Perschau-Becker, Gina L
156 Hentges, Peggy E

165 Thompson, Darla L
165 Leukam, Kris M

167 Christiansen, Cynthia L
168 Meysman, Julie

168 Tvrdik, Casey N

168 Ross, Barbara A

168 Kryzer, Dianna E

168 Stanley, Kimberly A
173 Reeves, Roxanne

173 Mace, Colleen M

469
710
255
391
185
379
698
749
134
474
726

41
597
123
725
694
756
465
501
201
343
206

31
678

46
482
559
198
459
725
200
603
343
330
581
281
576
211
763

57
152

29
683
627
111
337
300
614
134
266
251

80
459
279
296

670
670
670
669
669
669
669
669
668
668
668
668
668
667
667
667
667
667
666
666
666
666
665
665
665
665
665
664
664
664
663
663
663
663
663
662
661
661
661
661
661
661
661
661
661
660
660
659
658
658
658
658
658
657
657

$34.50
$34.50
$34.50
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$33.50
$33.50
$33.50
$33.50
$33.50
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$32.50
$32.50
$32.50
$32.50
$32.50
$32.50
$32.50
$32.50
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$31.50
$31.50
$31.50
$31.50
$31.50
$31.50
$31.50
$31.50
$31.50
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$30.50
$30.50
$30.50
$30.50
$30.50
$30.00
$30.00

Hibbing, MN
Savage, MN

Big Lake, MN
Hutchinson, MN
Fosston, MN
Richfield, MN
Perham, MN
Maplewood, MN
Duluth, MN
Minneapolis, MN
Monticello, MN
New Brighton, MN
Stewartville, MN
Saint Cloud, MN
Inver Grove Heights, MN
Hastings, MN
Lakeville, MN
Nashwauk, MN
Forest Lake, MN
Farmington, MN
Grand Rapids, MN
Roscoe, MN

Apple Valley, MN
Andover, MN
Austin, MN

Big Lake, MN
Maplewood, MN
Farmington, MN
Inver Grove Heights, MN
Inver Grove Heights, MN
New Germany, MN
Maple Lake, MN
Grand Rapids, MN
Zumbrota, MN
Stillwater, MN
Blaine, MN
Lakeville, MN
Mankato, MN
Brooklyn Center, MN
Belle Plaine, MN
Melrose, MN
Farmington, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Litchfield, MN
Montgomery, MN
Eagle Bend, MN
Melrose, MN
Shakopee, MN
Duluth, MN

Elk River, MN
Farmington, MN
Faribault, MN
Inver Grove Heights, MN
Blaine, MN
Lakeville, MN



173 Hormann, Lisa A 205 657 $30.00 Richmond, MN

173 Peterson, Emily C 772 657 $30.00 Forest Lake, MN

177 Monteith, Ann M 472 656 $29.50 Avon, MN

177 Bolen, Alice T 617 656 $29.50  Alexandria, MN

177 Dahlberg, Crystal L 143 656 $29.50 New London, MN

177 O'Mara, Angie M 656 656 $29.50  Garfield, MN

181 Luukkonen, Barbara M 265 655 $29.50 Elk River, MN

181 Carey, Milo H 576 655 $29.50 Lakeville, MN

181 Quaschnick, Cheri L 273 655 $29.50 Blaine, MN

184 Sweeney, Ria 767 654 $29.00 Minneapolis, MN

184 Prestegard, Barbara J 436 654 $29.00 Cottage Grove, MN

184 Clum, Melissa L 749 654 $29.00 Maplewood, MN

184 Patrick, Christina 689 654 $29.00  Aitkin, MN

184 Masurka, Katie N 378 654 $29.00 Lakeville, MN

184 Lieser, Laura A 191 654 $29.00 Clearwater, MN

184 Norvitch, Lori L 482 654 $29.00 Big Lake, MN

184 Kehborn, Tina M 696 654 $29.00 Circle Pines, MN

192 Sherman, Crystal A 330 653 $29.00 Zumbrota, MN

192 Fosse, Suzanne M 677 653 $29.00 Ramsey, MN

192 Smieja, Jessica L 547 653 $29.00 St Paul, MN

192 Minarich, Kayla A 564 653 $29.00 Outing, MN

192 Anderson, Marsha J 412 653 $29.00 East Bethel, MN

192 Klimek, Michelle L 617 653 $29.00  Alexandria, MN

192 Hudalla, Judy S 7 653 $29.00  Pierz, MN

192 McDonald, Gail A 241 653 $29.00 Moose Lake, MN

200 Kiess, Angela M 711 652 $28.50 Richmond, MN

200 Wussow, Peggy S 138 652 $28.50 SPRING VALLEY, MN

200 Fitzgerald, Jennifer M 610 652 $28.50 St Paul, MN

200 Benson, Jessica L 406 652 $28.50 St Paul, MN

200 Nordquist, Mary M 239 652 $28.50 Mora, MN

200 Reiter, Amanda L 299 652 $28.50 Melrose, MN

206 Barlage, Carol A 57 651 $28.50  Belle Plaine, MN

206 Mitchell, Frances K 712 651 $28.50 Deerwood, MN

206 Barthel, Dianne M 112 651 $28.50  Albertville, MN

206 Holzemer, Sue M 671 651 $28.50 Inver Grove Heights, MN

210 Kruger, Nicole L 437 650 $28.00 Cottage Grove, MN

210 Lepouce, Michelle E 588 650 $28.00 Maple Grove, MN

210 Sward, Janet M 215 650 $28.00  Grasston, MN

210 Ryks, Marilyn K 348 650 $28.00 Albert Lea, MN

210 Mengelkoch, Barbie 443 650 $28.00 Howard Lake, MN

215 Gajeski, Karen B 99 649 $28.00 Mahtomedi, MN

215 Mestenhauser, Lori A 284 649 $28.00  Apple Valley, MN

215 Bryand, Ann L 79 649 $28.00 Maple Grove, MN

215 Craig, Sue B 113 649 $28.00 Elk River, MN

215 Sanoski, Angie L 6 649 $28.00 Pierz, MN

215 Hensel, Sandra D 690 649 $28.00  Aitkin, MN

215 Broeker, Linda J 714 649 $28.00 Maple Grove, MN
Total prizes awarded in this division: $10,694.50

Singles, Singles Division 2 (135 - 150), Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Anderson, Jennifer N 608 760 $500.00 Big Lake, MN

2 Medalen, Debra L 148 744 $400.00 New London, MN



3 Zack, Annamarie L
4 Anderson, Amy L

5 Schug, Sherri

6 Otis, Peggy J

7 Engler, Julie A

8 Janning, Cathy

9 Glass, Karrie L

9 Bloomquist, Amy L
11 Hutson, Barb J
12 Guy, Carol K
13 Fremling, Jana
13 Nightingale, Cindy B
15 Hoffman, Stacy J
15 LaBine, Pamela

17 Barker, Michele (Shelly) M

18 Harff, Paulette K

18 Turnvall, Mitzi A

18 Cobb, Stacie

21 Bratten, Diane M

22 McDonald, Alexa A
22 Mackereth, Megan F
24 Nagel, Bonnie

24 Long, Melba E

24 Hayes, Nancy A

24 Nalipinski, Kimberly M
28 McFadden, Teresa M
29 Kraemer, Nichole

30 Peterson, Jennifer L
30 Budde, Angel

30 Holeman, Sara

33 D'Aquisto, Kelly L
33 LaBelle, Samantha M
35 Hennen, Angela K
35 Johns, Linda

37 Chandler, Meghan
38 Mattson, Kimberly A
38 McKinnon, Traci A
40 Mickelson, Laurie E
40 Berg, Jennifer M

42 Bass, Jean L

43 Hill, Samantha

43 Barto, Marlene

45 Haag, Linda K

45 Johnson, Melissa M
45 Heuer, Katie A

45 Perlinger, Barb J

45 Wronka, Kay M

50 Storm, Alicia M

50 Klaers, Glenyce F

52 Kempenich, Tiffany L
53 Vieth-Loher, Dena C
54 Reitmeyer, Shanetta L
54 Hanlon, Kelly K

56 Engel, Lynda R

56 Opatrny, Jean M

400
217
440
713

90

610
224
305
739
730
693
301
466
644

91
399
527
563
533
497
670
295
749

38

33
688
535
300
529
578
522
617
349
557
580
123
749
364
543
592
469
405
120
746
573
701
748
519
606
578
189
558
299

33

735
730
729
726
720
719
718
718
715
713
712
712
709
709
707
705
705
705
703
702
702
701
701
701
701
698
696
693
693
693
692
692
691
691
690
686
686
685
685
684
683
683
682
682
682
682
682
681
681
680
678
677
677
676
676

$300.00
$250.00
$225.00
$200.00
$175.00
$150.00
$130.00
$130.00
$110.00
$100.00
$90.00
$90.00
$80.00
$80.00
$70.00
$68.00
$68.00
$68.00
$66.00
$64.00
$64.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$60.00
$59.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$57.00
$57.00
$56.00
$56.00
$55.00
$54.00
$54.00
$53.00
$53.00
$52.00
$51.00
$51.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$49.00
$49.00
$48.00
$48.00
$47.00
$47.00

Webster, W1
Forest Lake, MN
Waconia, MN
Robbinsdale, MN
Zimmerman, MN
Blooming Prairie, MN
St Paul, MN
Champlin, MN
Blaine, MN
Champlin, MN
Aitkin, MN
SPRING VALLEY, MN
New Prague, MN
Hibbing, MN
Mantorville, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Cambridge, MN
Blaine, MN

Inver Grove Heights, MN
Gilbert, MN
Kimball, MN
Blackduck, MN
Eagan, MN
Maplewood, MN
White Bear Lake, MN
Lake Elmo, MN
Aitkin, MN
Virginia, MN
Melrose, MN
Forest Lake, MN
Circle Pines, MN
Andover, MN
Alexandria, MN
Chanhassen, MN
Maplewood, MN
North St Paul, MN
Saint Cloud, MN
Maplewood, MN
Shakopee, MN
Lakefield, MN
Howard Lake, MN
Hibbing, MN
Coon Rapids, MN
Ramsey, MN
Becida, MN
Browerville, MN
Duluth, MN
Corcoran, MN

St Michael, MN
Maple Lake, MN
Circle Pines, MN
Perham, MN
Maplewood, MN
Melrose, MN
Lake Elmo, MN



58 Spies, Pamela K

58 Stone, Kaitlin E

58 Page, Diane M

61 Adkins, Deborah A
61 DiFronzo, Rachel A
63 Thormodson, Debbie J
64 Schoenwald, Teresa J
64 Larson, Charlene

64 Klampe, Barbara J
64 Bernstrom, Jackie A
64 Anderson, Courtney N
64 Peters, Nessa A

70 Haynes, Ryleigh S
70 Lubovich, Tamie L
70 Noska, Judith M

70 Nordling, Tricia

70 Nielsen, Joann R

75 Fawver, Karissa

75 Gray, Caroline P

75 Roeschlein, Sharon S
75 Ebneter, Taylor M
79 Champa, Jennifer J
79 Lucking, Keri M

79 Faffler, Jenny L

82 Wobschall, Kasi L
82 Schrupp, Debra

82 Evens, Bridget M

82 Grummons, Erin

86 Uecker, Lisa M

86 Slechta, Heather L
86 King, Vicky

86 McDonald, Patty S
86 Bungert, Lynette S
91 Fairman, Michele A
91 Hedin, Carol J

91 Mercil, Colleen M
91 Burns, Kayleen M
95 Bonham, Pamela F

95 Euerle-Wehle, Debra M

97 Aarsvold, Julie R

97 Wurzberger, Michelle M

97 Byrne, Sharon
100 Augustine, Fay D

100 Georges-Kentfield, Robbin A

102 Moua, Sammie T
102 Ahmann, Heidi J
102 King, Shari

102 Heise, Nancy J
102 Tverberg, Kasie A
107 Grisim, Krystal M
107 Ruelle, Karen L
107 Kruger, Dawn M
107 Martin, Christine J
111 Barta, Lisa A

111 Wachholz, Kristy J

754
449
296
631
671
182
215
362
154
165
412
449
231
470
573
200

408
239
555
596
239
501

77
319
104

12
366
408
221
250
304
197
218
414

71
434
770
323
366
293

96
351
735
662
636
568
526
304
121
614
694
106
224

675
675
675
674
674
673
672
672
672
672
672
672
671
671
671
671
671
670
670
670
670
669
669
669
668
668
668
668
667
667
667
667
667
666
666
666
666
665
665
664
664
664
663
663
662
662
662
662
662
661
661
661
661
660
660

$46.00
$46.00
$46.00
$45.00
$45.00
$44.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$39.50
$39.50
$39.50
$39.50
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$38.50
$38.50
$38.50
$38.50
$38.00
$38.00
$37.50
$37.50
$37.50
$37.00
$37.00
$36.50
$36.50
$36.50
$36.50
$36.50
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$35.50
$35.50

Minnetonka, MN
New Ulm, MN
Lakeville, MN
Pine River, MN
Inver Grove Heights, MN
Dalton, MN
Grasston, MN
Rockford, MN
Waseca, MN
Bloomington, MN
East Bethel, MN
New Ulm, MN
Hanska, MN
Hibbing, MN
Browerville, MN
New Germany, MN
Blooming Prairie, MN
Blooming Prairie, MN
St. Bonifacius, MN
Mora, MN

Jordan, MN
Virginia, MN
Mora, MN

Forest Lake, MN
St Charles, MN
Glencoe, MN
Wyoming, MN
Pine Island, MN
Saint Cloud, MN
St. Bonifacius, MN
Brainerd, MN
Faribault, MN
Eagle Lake, MN
White Bear Lk, MN
Harris, MN

East Bethel, MN
Le Sueur, MN
Grand Rapids, MN
Waverly, MN
Brooklyn Ctr, MN
Saint Cloud, MN
Waterville, MN
Duluth, MN
Chanhassen, MN
No St Paul, MN
Willmar, MN
Champlin, MN
Outing, MN

Ham Lake, MN
Eagle Lake, MN
Littlefork, MN
Shakopee, MN
Hastings, MN
Faribault, MN
Champlin, MN



111 Schlief, Mary T

111 Herschman, Tracey L
115 Schmidt, Kim M
115 Keohen, Katy M
115 Alberts, Sharon L
115 Rasmussen, Mariah J
115 Beach, Debbie R
120 Jaeger, Erin S

120 Schletty, Darla K
120 Sipprell, Winnie
120 Sweeney, Sheree A
120 Anderson, Doris E
120 Pleschourt, LeAnn M
126 Burgstaler, Carrie
126 Tostenson, Susan M
128 Culver, Beverly M
128 Russert, Judy L

128 Sammon, Debra
128 Patey, Stacy

128 Taylor, Renee M
133 Vorderbruggen, Mary
134 Johnsen, Darlin S
134 Farrier, Amber R
136 Hormann, Katie R
136 Wagner, Karen L
136 Whitman, Keri

139 Sondrol, Amber R
139 Lang, Debbie R

139 Jax, Char L

139 Ryan, Tracy J

143 Bush, Sara L

143 Keane, Angela L
143 Burke, Rose M

146 Boyd, Dorothy M
146 Harvet, Andrea K
148 Jeanson, Tiffany M
148 Nummela, Amanda M
148 Hedrick, Kelly A
148 Engel, Jan K

148 Born, Ann L

148 Nun, Diane E

154 Walters, Shannon M
154 Miller, Kristyn M
154 Stiner, Kay L

154 DiPaolo, Jeanne M
154 DeMaria, Jessie A
154 Allen, Michele S
154 Engel, Terrie M

161 Davis, Serena D

161 Laugen, Diane C
161 Thorman, Laurie G
161 Altman, Sarah I

161 Walker, Kristi M
161 Sahli, Janet M

161 Langr, Joan M

461
403
545
163
533
398
335
205
521
164
539
611
626
688
344
322
344
132
118
332
653
701
254
203
426
481
145
128
165
414

69
407

97

14
569
558
741
681
759

73
753
302
629
339
400
249
632
430

61
536
178
435
620
428
432

660
660
659
659
659
659
659
658
658
658
658
658
658
657
657
656
656
656
656
656
655
654
654
653
653
653
652
652
652
652
651
651
651
650
650
649
649
649
649
649
649
648
648
648
648
648
648
648
647
647
647
647
647
647
647

$35.50
$35.50
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$34.50
$34.50
$34.50
$34.50
$34.50
$34.50
$34.00
$34.00
$33.50
$33.50
$33.50
$33.50
$33.50
$33.00
$32.50
$32.50
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$31.50
$31.50
$31.50
$31.00
$31.00
$30.50
$30.50
$30.50
$30.50
$30.50
$30.50
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

Inver Grove Heights, MN
Blaine, MN

St Paul, MN

Belle Plaine, MN
Gilbert, MN
Fairmont, MN
Rogers, MN
Richmond, MN
West Concord, MN
Belle Plaine, MN
Hovyt Lakes, MN
Brooklyn Park, MN
Dundas, MN
Aitkin, MN
Hokah, MN
Lakeville, MN
Hokah, MN

Red Wing, MN
International Falls, MN
Albertville, MN
New York Mills, MN
Duluth, MN

St Francis, MN
Melrose, MN
Luck, WI
Virginia, MN
Hawick, MN
Savage, MN
Bloomington, MN
East Bethel, MN
Minneapolis, MN
St Paul, MN
Austin, MN
Plainview, MN
Outing, MN
Maplewood, MN
Moose Lake, MN
Burnsville, MN
Coon Rapids, MN
Red Wing, MN
Plymouth, MN
New Prague, MN
Pine River, MN
RedWing, MN
Webster, WI
Ramsey, MN
Pine River, MN
Foley, MN

Belle Plaine, MN
Eveleth, MN
Lakeville, MN
Mora, MN
Shakopee, MN
Albertville, MN
Waseca, MN



161 Harding, Kathy K 277 647 $30.00 Blaine, MN

161 Schwirtz, Rebecca J 269 647 $30.00 Big Lake, MN

170 Fluegel, Amollia E 483 646 $29.50  Morris, MN

170 Scheidt, Wendy S 319 646 $29.50  Glencoe, MN

170 Pemrick, Jenny L 80 646 $29.50 Faribault, MN

170 Forbord, Elaine L 422 646 $29.50  Grand Rapids, MN

170 Janssen, Susan K 222 646 $29.50 Hancock, MN

170 Breitling, Susan K 220 646 $29.50  Brainerd, MN

176 Moyer, Randi L 648 645 $29.50  Minneapolis, MN

176 Anderson, Amy 511 645 $29.50  Pequot Lakes, MN

176 Yunker, Peggy R 553 645 $29.50  Albertville, MN

176 Christenson, Le Ann L 112 645 $29.50  Albertville, MN

180 Lane, Betty M 49 644 $29.00 Chanhassen, MN

180 Hoskins, Sonja J 158 644 $29.00 Caledonia, MN

180 Edenfield, Sandra J 122 644 $29.00 Farmington, MN

183 Britson, Adrienne S 235 643 $28.50  Rushford, MN

183 Hoff, Donna M 355 643 $28.50  Hutchinson, MN

183 Chmelik, Julie A 310 643 $28.50 Kenyon, MN

183 Boltman, Theresa M 604 643 $28.50 Maple Lake, MN

183 Waas, Crystal L 384 643 $28.50  Faribault, MN

183 Hammerschmidt, Diane M 82 643 $28.50  Oakdale, MN

183 Lahti, Kathy J 696 643 $28.50  Circle Pines, MN

183 Farenbaugh, Jeanice D 100 643 $28.50 Brownton, MN

183 Houdek, Kathryne J 157 643 $28.50  Caledonia, MN

183 Peterson, Nona J 192 643 $28.50 SAINT STEPHEN, MN

183 Rehberger, JoAnn M 220 643 $28.50  Brainerd, MN

194 Hames, Peggy A 738 642 $28.50  Champlin, MN

194 Sandborg, Linda E 154 642 $28.50 Waseca, MN

194 Larsen, Judy T 139 642 $28.50  Stewartville, MN

194 Uecker, Jenna R 365 642 $28.50 Rice, MN

194 Baumann, Nicole 667 642 $28.50 Mayer, MN

194 Wandersee, RoxAnn 668 642 $28.50 Mayer, MN

194 Estevez, Lisa M 474 642 $28.50  Minneapolis, MN

201 Wimmer, Candy F 34 641 $28.00 St Paul, MN

201 Eyre, ChristiJ 598 641 $28.00  Stewartville, MN

201 Dudrey, Carrie L 460 641 $28.00 Inver Grove Heights, MN

201 Nantt, Gail D 499 641 $28.00 Kasson, MN

201 Wehrhan, Nadine R 97 641 $28.00  Austin, MN

201 Hines, Dawn M 571 641 $28.00 Outing, MN

201 Napieraski, Donna 670 641 $28.00 Blackduck, MN

201 Dusosky, Sally D 23 641 $28.00 Blaine, MN

201 Roehl, Rebecca L 70 641 $28.00 Foley, MN

210 Seyfter, Kelly J 131 640 $28.00 Red Wing, MN

210 Ogle, Lisa 443 640 $28.00 Howard Lake, MN

210 Matter, Jeanne M 446 640 $28.00 Winsted, MN

210 Neuman, Elvera (Peps) A 334 640 $28.00  Albertville, MN

210 Walberg, Tammy J 512 640 $28.00 St Michael, MN
Total prizes awarded in this division: $10,614.00

Singles, Singles Division 3 (134 and under), Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Sundberg, Emilee J 549 781 $500.00 Roseau, MN

2 Baker, Lynn 15 777 $400.00  Brooten, MN



3 Driehorst, Kira C

4 Stueve, Michelle A

5 Larison, Susie M

6 Hendrickson, Jenny C
7 FLINN, Thea

8 Paulsen, Caryl L

8 Hafvenstein, Jane M
10 Soli, Cassidy N
10 Painschab, Amanda
12 Cooling, Elizabeth D

12 Simmonsen, Jennifer L

12 Molzahn, Rachel A
15 Barker, Crystal G

16 Pritchard, Rachel M
16 Halbert, Katie

18 Mawby, Elisa G

18 O'Connell, Alicia M
20 Pettit, Rachel A

20 Turner, Shirley A

22 Mitrenga, Kristen M
22 Sella, Marge A

24 Burton, Karen

24 Hofer, Lisa J

24 Schommer, Dorine
24 Gertken, Kayla

24 White, Madison R

29 Calaman, Tammy

30 Frett, Dawn E

30 Stier, Ashley A

32 Skindelien, Racquel L
33 Gustafson, Leecha

34 Stevens, Cassandra A
34 Hanson, Jeanne R

34 Heidelberg, Cathy M
37 Kaminskie, Jennifer M
37 Holloway, Danielle L
39 Nichols, Sara A

39 Beck, Betsy L

39 Petit, Angel

42 Long, Hilary A

43 Anderson, Audrey A
43 Anderson, June C

45 Knox, Ellen E

45 Long, Debora M

45 Hines, Ruth A

45 Wenker, Theresa L
49 Dunn, Carmen

49 Danger, Tami L

49 Pohlman, Dawn

52 Bath, Melissa J

52 Bergstrom, Victoria K
54 Camery, Miranda J
54 Duax, Stephanie J

54 Michaels, Stephanie C
54 Kumpf, Wendy L

750
146
649

692
143

156
667
485
537

33
315
308

88
118
665
209
605
178
534

17
541
399
202
508
216
635
665
662
419
750
634

68
392
288
316

12
331
648
480
676
178
114
194
769
141
595

25

41
733

747
457
25

762
761
748
734
730
727
727
725
725
724
724
724
722
721
721
718
718
715
715
714
714
711
711
711
711
711
710
709
709
708
707
705
705
705
704
704
703
703
703
702
701
701
700
700
700
700
699
699
699
698
698
697
697
697
697

$300.00
$250.00
$225.00
$200.00
$175.00
$150.00
$150.00
$130.00
$130.00
$110.00
$110.00
$110.00
$105.00
$100.00
$100.00
$90.00
$90.00
$85.00
$85.00
$80.00
$80.00
$78.00
$78.00
$78.00
$78.00
$78.00
$76.00
$74.00
$74.00
$72.00
$70.00
$68.00
$68.00
$68.00
$66.00
$66.00
$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
$62.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$59.00
$59.00
$59.00
$59.00
$59.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00

Fairmont, MN
Hawick, MN
Watertown, MN
Blooming Prairie, MN
SPRING VALLEY, MN
New London, MN
Pierz, MN

Delano, MN

Mayer, MN

Madelia, MN

Hovyt Lakes, MN

Lake Elmo, MN
Rochester, MN
Duluth, MN

Delano, MN
International Falls, MN
Spring Valley, MN
Moose Lake, MN
Maple Lake, MN
Lakeville, MN
Virginia, MN
Brooten, MN
Hastings, MN
Cambridge, MN

Cold Spring, MN
Wyoming, MN

Rush City, MN
Champlin, MN

Spring Valley, MN
Willmar, MN
Coleraine, MN
Fairmont, MN

Maple Grove, MN
Minneapolis, MN
Hutchinson, MN
Apple Valley, MN
Chatfield, MN

Pine Island, MN
Zumbrota, MN
Minneapolis, MN
Rice, MN

Osakis, MN
Lakeville, MN
International Falls, MN
New Richland, MN
Elysian, MN
Alexandria, MN
Makinen, MN

Mabel, MN

New Brighton, MN
New Brighton, MN
Blooming Prairie, MN
Becida, MN

Inver Grove Heights, MN
Mabel, MN



54 Gerhardson, Tami D
54 Rolfes, Renee M
60 Lien, Lynette M
60 Schubert, Mary Jo
62 Turner, Heidi J
62 Borgen, Denice M
64 Carter, Amelia M
64 Chao, Debra J
64 Raimann, Carol J
64 Powers, Judith A
64 Brabec, Melissa J
64 Johnson, Dawn
70 Olander, Trista R
70 Duhme, Stephanie
70 Sandberg, Mary Beth
70 Warehime, Denise M
70 Miller, Amanda L
75 Strate, Janelle L
75 Anderson, Samantha J
77 Schleret, Deana B
78 Lembke, Calista L
78 Gassman, Billie Jo
78 Cooper, Susan J
78 Martinez, Heather A
82 Dabbs, Heather A
82 Winkelman, Deanna M
84 DeForge, Terri G
84 Szerpicki, Victoria L
84 Cooklock, Melissa S
84 Fuller, Debra J
88 Holling, Lisa
89 Hanson, Holli
89 Snider, Amy
89 Saunders, Jennifer M
89 Starkey, Krissy J
93 Scharrer, Brenda L
93 Plante, Mikayla E
93 Ceaglske, Linda L
96 Knudsen, Lexi C
96 Darling, Janelle M
96 Leinonen, Lisa A
99 Johnson, Heather
99 Knutson, Chelsea A
99 Crep, Evonne G
99 Seibert, Nancy J
103 Mackay, Susan M
103 Stanislawski, Goody A
103 Postel, Sara A
106 Kiklas, Lee A
106 Malecha, Jill
106 Holmvig, Angie
109 O'Connell, Patricia A
109 Bade, Jody
109 Korneck, Brenda K
109 Anderson, Jasmine R

184
402
360
332
643
192
133

46
193
174
715
147
655
768
539
521
616
609
412
240

353
431
558
529
371
753
306
522
385
293
630

532
761
401

37
327
641

65
604
117

51
595
277
704

88
450
531
302
565
692
131
369
229

697
697
696
696
695
695
694
694
694
694
694
694
693
693
693
693
693
692
692
691
690
690
690
690
689
689
688
688
688
688
687
685
685
685
685
684
684
684
683
683
683
682
682
682
682
681
681
681
680
680
680
679
679
679
679

$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$58.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$54.00
$54.00
$53.00
$53.00
$53.00
$53.00
$52.00
$51.00
$51.00
$51.00
$51.00
$51.00
$51.00
$51.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00

Fergus Falls, MN
Clarissa, MN
Villard, MN
Albertville, MN
Mantorville, MN
SAINT STEPHEN, MN
Annandale, MN
Austin, MN

New Richland, MN
Brooten, MN
Rogers, MN
Raymond, MN
Hackensack, MN
Morristown, MN
Hoyt Lakes, MN
West Concord, MN
Alexandria, MN
Champlin, MN
East Bethel, MN
Barnum, MN
Blooming Prairie, MN
Hutchinson, MN
Waseca, MN
Maplewood, MN
Forest Lake, MN

St Augusta, MN
Plymouth, MN
Brooklyn Park, MN
Andover, MN
Brooklyn Park, MN
Waterville, MN
Pine River, MN
Blooming Prairie, MN
Andover, MN
Grand Rapids, MN
Clarissa, MN
Sartell, MN
McGregor, MN
Mantorville, MN
Lakeville, MN
Maple Lake, MN
International Falls, MN
Chanhassen, MN
Makinen, MN
Blaine, MN
Shorewood, MN
Delano, MN

New Ulm, MN
Andover, MN

New Prague, MN
Outing, MN
SPRING VALLEY, MN
Red Wing, MN
Cold Spring, MN
Hibbing, MN



113 Vichorek, Margaret E

113 Schroeder, Noella(Joy) J

113 Barfknecht, Anna
113 Lorentz, Keatha J
113 Brehmer, Lynn M
113 Lano, Kim M

113 Crawford, Amanda
113 Auld, Charlene A
121 Learn, Carrie J

121 Patel, Vaishali

121 Pereda, Peggy

121 Mardaus, Judy F
121 Bennerotte, Tricia M
126 Stafford, Susan K
127 Miller, Janis F

127 Farnsworth, Kris
127 Miller, Sandra L
127 Sletta, Brigit K

127 Rahn, Danelle A
127 Schumacher, Tracy L
133 LeDrew, Kassidy J
133 Wood, Megan R
135 Olson, Katherine C
135 McWhorter, Jami L
135 Erion, Jennifer L
135 Ingvalson, Mandee L
135 Eastling, Anja M
140 Christlieb, Terrell
140 Williams, April L
140 Kraby, Chloe

140 Azure, Julie A

140 Reierson, Ilene

140 HOGE, SYLVIA A
146 Pierce, Rita J

146 Simon, Kelsey

146 Mannie, Kayla L
146 Peplinski, Patricia J
150 Ellingson, Stacey A
150 Stephani, Kathy P
150 Rooney, Jean

150 Ebneter, Alissa A
150 Balfour, Karen

150 Otremba, Jo

150 Duhme, Erin

150 Anderson, Jenny A
150 Busch, Katie

150 Christianson, JoLynn
150 Lawrence, Gisele M
150 Anderson, Leigh A
162 Pankan, Carol J

162 Roth, Jeanette L
162 Anderson, Theresa M
162 Anderson, Lois M
162 Shields, Sarah L
162 Hormann, Allison L

245
718
668
649

41
364
252

32
195
118
336
218
642
247
693
287
208
555
160

13
118
264
320
569
126
511
285
331
430
440
489
622
570
712
302
565
574
247
754

18
556

56
271
768
232
556
375
531
132
399
536
196
476
539
203

678
678
678
678
678
678
678
678
677
677
677
677
677
676
675
675
675
675
675
675
674
674
673
673
673
673
673
672
672
672
672
672
672
671
671
671
671
670
670
670
670
670
670
670
670
670
670
670
670
669
669
669
669
669
669

$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$46.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$44.00
$44.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

Sturgeon Lake, MN
Inver Grove Heights, MN
Mayer, MN
Watertown, MN
New Brighton, MN
Shakopee, MN

Big Lake, MN
Hudson, WI

St Paul Park, MN
International Falls, MN
Rogers, MN
Harris, MN
Mantorville, MN
Anoka, MN
SPRING VALLEY, MN
Apple Valley, MN
Hines, MN

Jordan, MN
Kensington, MN
Evota, MN
International Falls, MN
Big Lake, MN
Hutchinson, MN
Outing, MN
Renville, MN
Pequot Lakes, MN
Apple Valley, MN
Zumbrota, MN
Foley, MN
Waconia, MN
Paynesville, MN
MclIntosh, MN
Outing, MN
Deerwood, MN
New Prague, MN
Outing, MN

Stacy, MN

Anoka, MN
Minnetonka, MN
Brooten, MN

Belle Plaine, MN
New Munich, MN
Royalton, MN
Morristown, MN
Madelia, MN

Belle Plaine, MN
Ramsey, MN
Andover, MN

Red Wing, MN
Cambridge, MN
Eveleth, MN
Apple Valley, MN
Windom, MN
Hoyt Lakes, MN
Melrose, MN



168 Buskala, Corrine M
168 Kocken, Mary E

168 Rood, Elizabeth M
168 Balcom, Jayme L
168 Giengdahl, Jenny C
168 Erchul, Cortney

168 Raia, Penny J

175 Swenson, Lynn M
175 Arimborgo, Nicole M
175 Kiehm, Nancy

175 Larson, Janet L

175 Duax, Emma <

175 Irish, Danita A

181 Jensen, Kathy R

181 Frederickson, Patty A
181 Delzer, Jackie K

181 Bakalyar, Barb J

181 Lahman, Diane C
186 Trcka, Karen

186 Neiwind, Annette J
186 West, Jennifer L

186 Rasmussen, Ginny M
186 Cecere, Kris M

186 Brockelman, Nancy A
186 Perryman, Pat

186 Dwyer, Susan S

194 Damiani, Michelle L
194 Wiersma, Ashley A
194 Neu, Lee A

194 Harvey, Megan M
194 Bangsund, Joyce E
199 Carlson, Courtney J
199 Bjugan, Mary B

199 Schrupp, Emily

199 Behnke, Jill M

203 Piersig, Janai L

203 Gooselin, Kimberly K
203 Petersen, Teri L

203 Giesen, Shari J

203 Ojanen, Lauren

208 Rusten, Michelle M
208 Myer, Char

208 Sones, Michell E
208 Coon, Janet K

208 Lunde, Katelyn J

208 Coleman, Jeanette J
208 Colby, Brooke

208 Thoms, Lori K

208 Jarmer, Haley M

208 Burr, Joanne

208 Nelson, Andrea

208 McLaughlin, Kellie D
220 Rettke, Sara L

220 Bullock, Katie M
220 Cumbee, Kristina B

210
328
461
729
609
717
476
182
481
691
364
745

84
270
642
544
746
110
488

25

66
180
760
174
101
547
171
373
345
142
115
160
630
504
716
119
750

92
271
234

739
535
741
484
729
569
538
456
214
665
568
740
254

668
668
668
668
668
668
668
667
667
667
667
667
667
666
666
666
666
666
665
665
665
665
665
665
665
665
664
664
664
664
664
663
663
663
663
662
662
662
662
662
661
661
661
661
661
661
661
661
661
661
661
661
660
660
660

$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00

Moose Lake, MN
McGregor, MN
Inver Grove Heights, MN
Fairmont, MN
Champlin, MN
Eveleth, MN
Windom, MN
Dalton, MN
Virginia, MN
Aitkin, MN
Shakopee, MN
Becida, MN
Plainview, MN
Mankato, MN
Royalton, MN
Mantorville, MN
Lakefield, MN
Becida, MN
Montgomery, MN
Paynesville, MN
Mabel, MN

Prior Lake, MN
Lakeville, MN
Cambridge, MN
Brooten, MN
Silver Lake, MN
St Paul, MN
Eagle Bend, MN
St Cloud, MN
Caledonia, MN
Starbuck, MN
International Falls, MN
Kensington, MN
Pine River, MN
Center City, MN
Mt. Iron, MN
Coon Rapids, MN
Fairmont, MN
Waconia, MN
Royalton, MN
Madelia, MN
Blooming Prairie, MN
Champlin, MN
Virginia, MN
Moose Lake, MN
Bertha, MN
Fairmont, MN
Outing, MN
Virginia, MN
Inver Grove Heights, MN
New Prague, MN
Spring Valley, MN
Outing, MN
Morris, MN

St Francis, MN



220 Stauty, Victoria
220 Barthel, Elizabeth J
220 Brodhag, Amanda
220 Unkelhaeuser, Lillian S
227 Heinecke, Carmen E
227 Condron, Marissa
227 Jeske, Bonnie J

227 Trulsen, Pamela D
231 Hannigan, Carol A
231 Fazendin, Nancy L
231 Peterson, Christie L
231 Thiele, Lori R

235 Goga, Melanie

235 Dehmer, Karen

235 Wall, Amanda G
235 Seeker, Amy M
235 Merritt, Krista J
235 Eargle, Glenda

241 Hagen, Sarah

241 Rothstein, Tanya
241 Telecky, Regina
241 Bruening, Caty L
241 Samson, Sharon K
246 Wehseler, Cheryl A
246 Rach, Julie K

246 Cooling, Kim D
246 O'Connell, Felicia A
246 Miller, Mary L

246 Fitzgerald, Cheryl A
252 Minter, Norine A
252 Nelson, Cherie A
252 Narveson, Sharon L
252 Worcester, Jennifer M
256 Novotny, Laura L
256 Caton, Shannon L
256 James, Pamela S
256 Rentz, DebraJ

256 Behm, Destiny E
256 Conner, Judy

256 Butler, Amber R
256 Carter, Judy M

256 Bendzick, Rene J
256 Doerr, Lorraine A
256 Krogstad, Kathryn
256 Snyder, Hailey E
256 White, Linda M
256 Exley, Nancy K
270 Waldorf, Virginia R
270 Wagner, Alex C
270 Johnson, Kristy S
270 Klajda, Lorri

270 Lurken, Emily E
275 Strenge, Brenda
275 Vos, Marlene B
275 Horton, RaeLynn

151
112

51
210
417
623
406
648
346
594
761
140
197
261
315

63
208
701

15
300
391
177
147
207
401
485
717
447
209
338
141
645
630
603
314
638
500
150
690
595
637
770
100

49
414
310
676
477

20
596
399

194
543
567

660
660
660
660
659
659
659
659
658
658
658
658
657
657
657
657
657
657
656
656
656
656
656
655
655
655
655
655
655
654
654
654
654
653
653
653
653
653
653
653
653
653
653
653
653
653
653
652
652
652
652
652
651
651
651

$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$30.50
$30.50
$30.50
$30.50
$30.50
$30.50
$30.50
$30.50
$30.50
$30.50
$30.50
$30.50
$30.50
$30.50
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

Freeport, MN
Albertville, MN
Chanhassen, MN
Moose Lake, MN
Deer River, MN
Bagley, MN

St Paul, MN
Minneapolis, MN
Blackduck, MN
Stillwater, MN
Grand Rapids, MN
Owatonna, MN
White Bear Lk, MN
Monticello, MN
Rochester, MN
Richfield, MN
Hines, MN
Duluth, MN
Brooten, MN
Melrose, MN
Hutchinson, MN
New Albin, IA
Raymond, MN
Paynesville, MN
Clarissa, MN
Madelia, MN
Eveleth, MN
Winsted, MN
Moose Lake, MN
Chatfield, MN
Alexandria, MN
Mantorville, MN
Pine River, MN
Maple Lake, MN
Hastings, MN
Silver Bay, MN
Bemidji, MN
Atwater, MN
Aitkin, MN
Makinen, MN
Silver Bay, MN
Waverly, MN
Brownton, MN
Chanhassen, MN
East Bethel, MN
Kenyon, MN
Osakis, MN
Barnum, MN
Savage, MN
Virginia, MN
Cambridge, MN
Blooming Prairie, MN
New Richland, MN
Lakefield, MN
Outing, MN



275 Anderson, Joy L 599 651 $30.00 Roosevelt, MN

279 Lindemann, Diana 318 650 $29.50  Glencoe, MN

279 Huspek, Connie J 328 650 $29.50 McGregor, MN

279 Staberg, Evy L 209 650 $29.50 Moose Lake, MN

279 Bullock, Kaitlyn M 740 650 $29.50 Morris, MN

279 Christensen, Cindy O 676 650 $29.50  Osakis, MN

279 Henagin, Janice L 7 650 $29.50  Pierz, MN

279 Edwards, Rhonda L 664 650 $29.50 Barnum, MN

279 Perish, Sandy K 171 650 $29.50 Eagle Bend, MN

279 Koski, Candice 654 650 $29.50  Braham, MN

279 Vavra, Melissa A 644 650 $29.50 Mantorville, MN

279 Stehr, Patricia A 268 650 $29.50 Big Lake, MN

279 Bennett, Ramie J 262 650 $29.50  Albertville, MN

291 Rausch, Jane R 205 649 $29.00 Richmond, MN

291 Rowe, Debbie L 535 649 $29.00  Virginia, MN

291 Tumberg, Kathy A 653 649 $29.00 New York Mills, MN

291 Pratt, Rebecca L 573 649 $29.00 Browerville, MN

291 Lillback, Lori K 637 649 $29.00 Silver Bay, MN

291 Carlson, Teresa R 452 649 $29.00 Litchfield, MN

291 Nogle, Audrey 326 649 $29.00 McGregor, MN

291 Kurth, Jana I 513 649 $29.00 North Mankato, MN

291 Petrich, Debbie A 439 649 $29.00 Red Wing, MN

291 McCormick, Jenny C 451 649 $29.00 Litchfield, MN

291 Wahl, Ashley A 255 649 $29.00 Big Lake, MN

291 Noble, Becky R 5 649 $29.00 Blooming Prairie, MN

303 Swenson, Chelsea M 697 648 $29.00  Erhard, MN

303 Pelzel, TerriJ 543 648 $29.00 Lakefield, MN

303 Jones, Ann G 571 648 $29.00  Outing, MN

303 Godwin, Erica 534 648 $29.00  Virginia, MN

303 Parsons, Jeanne J 260 648 $29.00 Eagan, MN

308 Jarl, Cheryl L 317 647 $28.50  South Haven, MN

308 Bullock, Sara S 740 647 $28.50  Morris, MN

308 Johnson, Carol M 354 647 $28.50  Hutchinson, MN

308 Wallin, Michelle A 519 647 $28.50 St Michael, MN

308 Betterman, Elaine M 170 647 $28.50 Isanti, MN

313 Breitling, Emily R 221 646 $28.00 Brainerd, MN

313 Tschida, Jackie M 299 646 $28.00 Melrose, MN

313 Anderson, Wanda L 346 646 $28.00  Blackduck, MN

313 Stark, Kelly A 288 646 $28.00 Apple Valley, MN

313 Douglas, Laura K 477 646 $28.00 Barnum, MN

313 Wood, Erika 540 646 $28.00 Belle Plaine, MN

313 Mathwig, Beverly J 394 646 $28.00 Dassel, MN

313 Behm, Candace P 150 646 $28.00 Atwater, MN

313 Jansen, Amanda M 25 646 $28.00 Mabel, MN

313 Maxa, Dexi 422 646 $28.00 Grand Rapids, MN

313 French, Tracy 175 646 $28.00 Brooten, MN
Total prizes awarded in this division: $16,323.50

Singles, Singles Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Kimmes, Trista M 755 782 $60.00 Lakeville, MN
2 Pomije, Julie 301 764 $50.00 New Prague, MN

3 Schihl, Justice R 684 737 $40.00 Maple Grove, MN



4 Salzman, Ashley J
5 Kohner, Camille J
6 Boyer, Jessica E
7 Reese, Nicole
& Antonelli, Megan N
8 Norman, Jocelyn E
10 Lee, Danielle T
11 Sopp-Schroeder, Katie Ann S
12 Mills, Paula M
13 Williams, Christi
14 Abraham, Tammee L
15 Noor, LisaM
16 Jacobson, Theresa M
17 Filzen, Katie L
17 Davis, Heather
19 Dawson, Amy N
20 Patnode, Julie A
21 Peterson, Emily C
21 Larson, Katie M
23 Dunbar, Hunter M
24 Hartley, Colleen M
25 Orcutt, Shannon M
26 Lantto, Deb L
27 Novak, Molly F
28 Meyer, Mindie J

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

$690.00

$38,322.00

All Events, All Events Division 1 (151 & over), Handicapped

Place

Team name
1 Stahler, Alisha
2 Kimmes, Trista M
3 Schihl, Justice R
4 Williams, Christi
5 Caldwell, Denise K
6 Christenson, Allison K
7 Bussler, Sheila
8 Beckjorden, Karyn L
9 Boyer, Jessica E
10 Felten, Christine R
11 Antonelli, Megan N
12 Kohner, Camille J
13 Norman, Jocelyn E
14 Tabery, Jolene E
15 Gill, Tammy L
16 Conner, Carrie A
17 Erickson, Lisa (Lee) M
17 Rasmussen, Danielle A
19 Gates, Gloria J
20 Novak, Erin M
21 Pomije, Julie

560
719
684
661
589
661
767
771
756
324
683
771
134
608
678
615

79
772
677
311
559
589
640
756
575

Entry
644
755
684
324
692
501
374
771
684
726
589
719
661
407
672
262
277
237
589
756
301

724
720
716
712
711
711
701
698
693
688
686
677
668
665
665
664
660
657
657
654
652
646
645
643
642

$30.00
$29.00
$28.00
$27.00
$26.00
$26.00
$25.00
$25.00
$24.00
$24.00
$23.00
$22.00
$21.00
$20.00
$20.00
$19.00
$19.00
$18.00
$18.00
$17.00
$17.00
$16.00
$16.00
$15.00
$15.00

Prize
$200.00
$175.00
$150.00
$125.00
$105.00

$95.00
$90.00
$85.00
$80.00
$75.00
$70.00
$65.00
$60.00
$59.00
$59.00
$58.00
$57.00
$57.00
$56.00
$55.00
$54.00

Maplewood, MN
Inver Grove Heights, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Cottage Grove, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Cottage Grove, MN
Minneapolis, MN
Forest Lake, MN
Lakeville, MN
McGregor, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Forest Lake, MN
Duluth, MN

Big Lake, MN
Andover, MN
Alexandria, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Forest Lake, MN
Ramsey, MN
Winona, MN
Maplewood, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Eden Prairie, MN
Lakeville, MN
Lakeville, MN

From

Mantorville, MN
Lakeville, MN

Maple Grove, MN
McGregor, MN
SPRING VALLEY, MN
Forest Lake, MN
Brownton, MN

Forest Lake, MN

Maple Grove, MN
Monticello, MN

Maple Grove, MN

Inver Grove Heights, MN
Cottage Grove, MN

St Paul, MN

Inver Grove Heights, MN
Albertville, MN

Blaine, MN

Byron, MN

Maple Grove, MN
Lakeville, MN

New Prague, MN



21 Sopp-Schroeder, Katie Ann S

23 Worthington, Jennifer J
24 Schulz, Kelsey M
25 Meyer, Mindie J

26 Christenson, Sara K
27 Mariucci, Chris A
28 Latzig, Tabitha M
28 Taylor, Michelle M
30 Chov, Gina H

31 Adlesich, Chelsey M
32 Pashina, Kayla J

33 L'Allier, Jodie M

34 Kaiser, Nancy L

34 Lee, Danielle T

36 Straight, Julie C

37 Voshart, Joni M

38 Vork, SAM A

38 Sackett, Stacey L

40 Abraham, Tammee L
41 Harris, Andrea M

42 Kieffer, Heidi L

43 Smith, Elizabeth A
43 Hill, Tricia L

45 Braegemann, Terri
46 Oftedahl, Brianna L
47 Aaser, Carol

47 Ogdahl, Tonya L

49 Sanoski, Angie L

50 Larson, Katie M

51 Schumacher, April C
51 Reese, Nicole

51 Larson, Brandi J

54 Macey, Kellie

55 Noor, Lisa M

56 Burr, Amanda J

57 Peterson, Emily C
58 Franzwa, Nicole

58 Gislason, Mindi J
60 Olson, Wendy K

60 Knutson, Gail M

62 Lepouce, Michelle E
62 Kiffmeyer, Tiffany M
64 Kryzer, Dianna E

64 Kruse, Corinne M
66 Patrick, Christina
66 Mitchell, Ramona L
66 Zitzman, Lenora M
66 Sweeney, Ria

70 Kimbal, Sarah K

71 Kruger, Nicole L

72 Stalberger, Sheila M
73 Mills, Paula M

74 Gorton, Sara M

75 Skijeveland, Ann K
75 Brede, Susan E

771
514
542
575
501
717
603
589

65
679
640
560
506
767
169
176
343
644
683
576
541
330
510
204
575
654

19

677
190
661
564

89
771
684
772
755
144
399
333
588
542

81
155
689
459
490
767
683
437
624
756
725

46
615

2,087
2,077
2,075
2,072
2,062
2,061
2,060
2,060
2,058
2,057
2,056
2,055
2,054
2,054
2,050
2,048
2,045
2,045
2,044
2,043
2,040
2,036
2,036
2,034
2,031
2,028
2,028
2,026
2,025
2,022
2,022
2,022
2,021
2,020
2,019
2,018
2,017
2,017
2,016
2,016
2,014
2,014
2,013
2,013
2,012
2,012
2,012
2,012
2,010
2,009
2,005
2,004
2,003
2,002
2,002

$54.00
$53.00
$52.00
$51.00
$50.00
$49.00
$48.00
$48.00
$47.00
$46.00
$46.00
$45.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$43.00
$42.00
$42.00
$41.00
$40.00
$39.00
$38.00
$38.00
$37.00
$36.00
$35.00
$35.00
$34.00
$34.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$32.00
$32.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$30.00
$30.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$27.00
$27.00
$26.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

Forest Lake, MN
North Mankato, MN
Cannon Falls, MN
Lakeville, MN
Forest Lake, MN
Eveleth, MN
Maple Lake, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Lakeville, MN
Andover, MN
Eden Prairie, MN
Maplewood, MN
Stacy, MN
Minneapolis, MN
Lakeville, MN
New Albin, IA
Grand Rapids, MN
Mantorville, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Lakeville, MN
Hastings, MN
Zumbrota, MN
Glenwood, MN

St. Cloud, MN
Lakeville, MN
Braham, MN
Brooten, MN
Pierz, MN
Ramsey, MN

Pine City, MN
Cottage Grove, MN
Outing, MN

Sauk Centre, MN
Forest Lake, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Forest Lake, MN
Lakeville, MN
Spicer, MN
Cambridge, MN
Albertville, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Cannon Falls, MN
Faribault, MN
North Branch, MN
Aitkin, MN

Inver Grove Heights, MN
New Ulm, MN
Minneapolis, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Cottage Grove, MN
Dundas, MN
Lakeville, MN
Inver Grove Heights, MN
Austin, MN
Alexandria, MN



75 Luukkonen, Barbara M

Total prizes awarded in this division:

265
$3,870.00

All Events, All Events Division 2 (135- 150), Handicapped

Place

Team name
1 Kraemer, Nichole
2 Anderson, Jennifer N
3 Zack, Annamarie L
4 Glass, Karrie L
5 Hanlon, Kelly K
6 DiFronzo, Rachel A
7 Klaers, Glenyce F
8 Holeman, Sara
9 Nielsen, Tracy L
10 Bloomquist, Amy L
11 Harff, Paulette K
12 Medalen, Debra L
13 Burns, Kayleen M
14 Forbord, Elaine L
15 Bonham, Pamela F
16 Nagel, Bonnie
17 Hoffman, Stacy J
18 Janning, Cathy
19 Schug, Sherri
20 Ebneter, Taylor M
21 Neu, Natasha
22 Farrier, Amber R
23 Burgstaler, Carrie
24 Vieth-Loher, Dena C
25 Wronka, Kay M
26 Hames, Peggy A
27 Harvet, Andrea K
28 Faffler, Jenny L
28 Dell, Sharon
30 Yunker, Peggy R
31 Ryan, Tracy J
32 Mackereth, Megan F
32 Schoenwald, Teresa J
34 Bratten, Diane M
35 Barta, Lisa A
36 Beach, Debbie R
36 Rydeen, Sheila A
36 Guy, Carol K
39 Sondrol, Amber R
40 Shambour, Megan R
41 Barker, Michele (Shelly) M
41 Fehrman, Krystal K
43 Schnobrich, Shirley Ann M
44 Leviton, Janet L
44 Chandler, Meghan
46 Sipprell, Winnie
46 Dingman, Marie E
48 Mull, Patricia C

Entry
688
608
400
610
558
671
519
529
262
224

91
148

71
422
434
670
301

440
555
124
254
688
578
701
738
569
501
423
553
414
497
215
563
106
335
594
739
145
214
644
760
307

65
557
164
369

93

2,002

$25.00

Prize
$200.00
$165.00
$135.00
$115.00
$100.00

$90.00
$85.00
$80.00
$75.00
$70.00
$65.00
$60.00
$59.00
$58.00
$57.00
$56.00
$55.00
$54.00
$53.00
$52.00
$51.00
$50.00
$49.00
$48.00
$48.00
$47.00
$47.00
$46.00
$46.00
$45.00
$44.00
$43.00
$43.00
$42.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$40.00
$39.00
$38.00
$38.00
$37.00
$36.00
$36.00
$35.00
$35.00
$34.00

Elk River, MN

From

Aitkin, MN

Big Lake, MN
Webster, WI

St Paul, MN
Maplewood, MN
Inver Grove Heights, MN
St Michael, MN
Forest Lake, MN
Albertville, MN
Champlin, MN
Maple Grove, MN
New London, MN
Le Sueur, MN
Grand Rapids, MN
Grand Rapids, MN
Blackduck, MN
New Prague, MN
Blooming Prairie, MN
Waconia, MN
Jordan, MN

Sauk Rapids, MN
St Francis, MN
Aitkin, MN

Circle Pines, MN
Duluth, MN
Champlin, MN
Outing, MN
Forest Lake, MN
Faribault, MN
Albertville, MN
East Bethel, MN
Kimball, MN
Grasston, MN
Inver Grove Heights, MN
Faribault, MN
Rogers, MN
Stillwater, MN
Champlin, MN
Hawick, MN

New Prague, MN
Mantorville, MN
Cambridge, MN

St Cloud, MN
Lakeville, MN
Maplewood, MN
Belle Plaine, MN
Cold Spring, MN
Northome, MN




49 Dahlin, Stephanie A 532
49 Hennen, Angela K 617
51 Whitman, Keri 481
52 Nightingale, Cindy B 693
53 Jeanson, Tiffany M 558
53 Mattson, Kimberly A 580
53 Hartnell, Heather E 22
56 Rowe, Jessica J 258
57 McGovern, Donna M 102
57 Rasmussen, Mariah J 398
59 Johns, Linda 349
60 Harding, Kathy K 277
60 Konkol, Raec A 130
62 LaBine, Pamela 466
63 Ortiz, Danielle 168
64 Page, Diane M 296
65 Wiese, Carole L 190
65 Keane, Angela L 407
67 Burke, Rose M 97
67 Schletty, Darla K 521
69 Turnvall, Mitzi A 399
70 Otis, Peggy J 713
Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,505.00

All Events, All Events Division 3 (134 and under), Handicapped

Place

Team name Entry

1 Simmonsen, Jennifer L 537
2 Anderson, Samantha J 412
2 Hendrickson, Jenny C 4
4 Hafvenstein, Jane M 6
4 Painschab, Amanda 667
6 Larison, Susie M 649
7 Martinez, Heather A 558
8 Mawby, Elisa G 118
9 Gustafson, Leeha 419
9 Barker, Crystal G 315
11 Stevens, Cassandra A 750
11 Sundberg, Emilee J 549
13 Driehorst, Kira C 750
14 Simon, Kelsey 302
14 Skindelien, Racquel L 662
16 Long, Debora M 114
17 Pierson, Andrea S 553
18 Bakalyar, Barb J 544
19 Behnke, Jill M 504
20 Hanson, Holli 630
21 Condron, Marissa 623
22 Sandberg, Mary Beth 539
23 Bruening, Caty L 177
24 Tombhave, Laurie J 184
24 Gassman, Billie Jo 353
26 Dessner, Mary E 521
27 Thoms, Lori K 569

1,974
1,974
1,973
1,972
1,971
1,971
1,971
1,970
1,969
1,969
1,967
1,966
1,966
1,965
1,964
1,962
1,961
1,961
1,959
1,959
1,958
1,956

$33.00
$33.00
$32.00
$32.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$29.00
$29.00
$28.00
$28.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$26.00
$26.00
$25.00
$25.00

Prize
$200.00
$165.00
$165.00
$135.00
$135.00
$115.00
$100.00

$90.00
$85.00
$85.00
$80.00
$80.00
$77.00
$74.00
$74.00
$72.00
$70.00
$68.00
$66.00
$64.00
$62.00
$60.00
$58.00
$56.00
$56.00
$54.00
$52.00

Andover, MN
Alexandria, MN
Virginia, MN
SPRING VALLEY, MN
Maplewood, MN
North St Paul, MN
Baudette, MN
Clarissa, MN
Grand Rapids, MN
Fairmont, MN
Chanhassen, MN
Blaine, MN

Apple Valley, MN
Hibbing, MN
Winona, MN
Lakeville, MN
Pine City, MN

St Paul, MN
Austin, MN

West Concord, MN
Cambridge, MN
Robbinsdale, MN

From

Hoyt Lakes, MN

East Bethel, MN
Blooming Prairie, MN
Pierz, MN

Mayer, MN
Watertown, MN
Maplewood, MN
International Falls, MN
Coleraine, MN
Rochester, MN
Fairmont, MN
Roseau, MN
Fairmont, MN

New Prague, MN
Willmar, MN
International Falls, MN
Albertville, MN
Lakefield, MN

Center City, MN

Pine River, MN
Bagley, MN

Hovyt Lakes, MN

New Albin, IA

Fergus Falls, MN
Hutchinson, MN
West Concord, MN
Outing, MN




28 Anderson, June C

29 Petrich, Debbie A
30 Knox, Ellen E

30 Coon, Janet K

32 Cooling, Elizabeth D
33 Gerhardson, Tami D
34 Koski, Amber

35 Christlieb, Terrell
36 Calaman, Tammy
37 Wiersma, Ashley A
38 Bennett, Ramie J

39 Sunsdahl, Monica M
40 Ebneter, Alissa A

40 Lien, Lynette M

42 Isaranuwatanakul, Sariya
43 FLINN, Thea

44 Horner, Denise D

45 Unkelhaeuser, Lillian S
46 Crep, Evonne G

46 James, Pamela S

48 LeDrew, Kassidy J
49 Baker, Lynn

49 HOGE, SYLVIA A
51 Olson, Denise

52 Olson, Katherine C
53 Bade, Jody

54 Pettit, Rachel A

55 Camery, Miranda J
55 Patel, Vaishali

57 Barfknecht, Anna
58 Skramstad, Amber F
58 Christianson, JoLynn
60 Shields, Sarah L

61 Bergstrom, Victoria K
61 Hannigan, Carol A
63 O'Connell, Alicia M
63 Artmann, Janet E

65 Turner, Heidi J

65 Horton, RaeLynn

67 Richter, Annette L
67 Eastman, Carmel R
69 Reilly, Patricia J

70 Cooper, Susan J

70 Ingvalson, Mandee L
70 Erchul, Cortney

73 Miller, Amanda L
73 Stier, Ashley A

75 Duhme, Erin

76 Strate, Janelle L

77 Duhme, Stephanie
78 Nelson, Wendy S

78 Kintner, Karla K

78 Petit, Angel

81 Bullock, Kaitlyn M
82 Auld, Charlene A

676
439
178
535
485
184
409
331
216
171
262
536
556
360

64
692
492
210
595
638
118

15
570
382
320
131
209

118
668
528
375
539
733
346
665
113
643
567

74
574
350
432
511
717
616
665
768
609
768
335
596
331
740

32

2,037
2,036
2,034
2,034
2,033
2,032
2,030
2,029
2,024
2,023
2,022
2,018
2,014
2,014
2,013
2,010
2,009
2,008
2,007
2,007
2,004
2,003
2,003
2,000
1,998
1,997
1,996
1,993
1,993
1,991
1,989
1,989
1,988
1,987
1,987
1,986
1,986
1,985
1,985
1,984
1,984
1,982
1,980
1,980
1,980
1,979
1,979
1,978
1,977
1,976
1,975
1,975
1,975
1,973
1,972

$50.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$48.00
$48.00
$47.00
$47.00
$46.00
$46.00
$45.00
$45.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$43.00
$43.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$41.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$39.00
$38.00
$38.00
$37.00
$37.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$29.34

Osakis, MN

Red Wing, MN
Lakeville, MN
Virginia, MN
Madelia, MN
Fergus Falls, MN
Sandstone, MN
Zumbrota, MN
Rush City, MN
Eagle Bend, MN
Albertville, MN
Eveleth, MN

Belle Plaine, MN
Villard, MN
Lakeville, MN
SPRING VALLEY, MN
Nicollet, MN
Moose Lake, MN
Makinen, MN
Silver Bay, MN
International Falls, MN
Brooten, MN
Outing, MN
Northfield, MN
Hutchinson, MN
Red Wing, MN
Moose Lake, MN
Blooming Prairie, MN
International Falls, MN
Mayer, MN

Circle Pines, MN
Ramsey, MN

Hovyt Lakes, MN
New Brighton, MN
Blackduck, MN
Spring Valley, MN
Elk River, MN
Mantorville, MN
Outing, MN

Red Wing, MN
Stacy, MN
Chanhassen, MN
Waseca, MN
Pequot Lakes, MN
Eveleth, MN
Alexandria, MN
Spring Valley, MN
Morristown, MN
Champlin, MN
Morristown, MN
Rogers, MN
Virginia, MN
Zumbrota, MN
Morris, MN
Hudson, WI



Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Optional 600 Hdcp, Optional 600 Hdcp, Handicapped

Place

82 Amundson, Shelli M

82 O'Connell, Patricia A

85 Hormann, Allison L

85 Mitrenga, Kristen M

87 Turner, Shirley A

87 Nogle, Audrey

87 Ellingson, Stacey A

90 Thomas, Haley L

90 Carter, Amelia M

92 Hausmann, Jeri

93 Stueve, Michelle A

94 Kiehm, Nancy

94 Arimborgo, Nicole M

96 Seeker, Amy M

96 Swenson, Lynn M

98 Kraby, Chloe

98 Heimerman, Carol M
100 Wenker, Theresa L
100 Carr, Andrea G
100 Nyquist, Annie M
100 Dabbs, Heather A
100 Parker, Tammy L

Team name
1 Stahler, Alisha
2 Kimmes, Trista M
3 Pomije, Julie
4 Norman, Jocelyn E
5 Felten, Christine R
6 Kohner, Camille J
7 Schihl, Justice R
8 Boyer, Jessica E
9 Williams, Christi
10 Salzman, Ashley J
11 Reese, Nicole
12 Antonelli, Megan N
13 Abraham, Tammee L
13 Koch, Julie A
15 Amell, Kristi J
16 Gates, Gloria J
17 Gill, Tammy L
17 Patnode, Julie A
19 Larson, Katie M
20 Swanson, Rebecca J
20 Dawson, Amy N
22 Martin, Susan R
23 Thompson, Rhonda J
24 Mills, Paula M

631
692
203
178
605
326
247
234
133
682
146
691
481

63
182
440

769
537
556
529
435
$5,105.00

$12,480.00

Entry
644
755
301
661
726
719
684
684
324
560
661
589
683
720
699
589
672

79
677
211
615
764
737
756

1,972
1,972
1,971
1,971
1,970
1,970
1,970
1,969
1,969
1,968
1,967
1,966
1,966
1,965
1,965
1,964
1,964
1,963
1,963
1,963
1,963
1,963

764
756
745
744
737
734
728
724
720
719
713
713
708
704
703
703
697
696
696
695
694
693

$29.33
$29.33
$29.00
$29.00
$28.50
$28.50
$28.50
$28.00
$28.00
$27.50
$27.00
$26.50
$26.50
$26.00
$26.00
$25.50
$25.50
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

$90.00
$75.00
$60.00
$50.00
$40.00
$35.00
$33.00
$30.00
$29.00
$28.00
$27.00
$27.00
$26.00
$26.00
$25.00
$24.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$22.00
$22.00
$21.00
$20.00
$20.00

Pine River, MN
SPRING VALLEY, MN
Melrose, MN
Lakeville, MN
Maple Lake, MN
McGregor, MN
Anoka, MN
Madelia, MN
Annandale, MN
Fridley, MN
Hawick, MN
Aitkin, MN
Virginia, MN
Richfield, MN
Dalton, MN
Waconia, MN
Blooming Prairie, MN
Elysian, MN
Hovyt Lakes, MN
Belle Plaine, MN
Forest Lake, MN
Mora, MN

From

Mantorville, MN
Lakeville, MN

New Prague, MN
Cottage Grove, MN
Monticello, MN

Inver Grove Heights, MN
Maple Grove, MN

Maple Grove, MN
McGregor, MN
Maplewood, MN

Cottage Grove, MN
Maple Grove, MN

Maple Grove, MN

Inver Grove Heights, MN
Detroit Lakes, MN
Maple Grove, MN

Inver Grove Heights, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Ramsey, MN

Mankato, MN
Alexandria, MN
Brooklyn Center, MN
Eau Claire, WI

Lakeville, MN



Total prizes awarded in this division:

24 Dukart, Buffie J

26 Gassman, Billie Jo

27 Holzemer, Michele

28 Ullman, Sara C

29 Sackett, Stacey L

30 Harvey, Kitty A

31 Franzwa, Nicole

31 Sward, Arianne R

33 Ohlrogge, Ashley G

34 Brede, Susan E

34 Schoenwald, Teresa J

34 Thomas, Queline (Dee) L
37 Burr, Amanda J

38 Krensing-Schmitz, Keli A
39 Smith, Alysia (Aly) M
40 Novak, Molly F

41 Hartley, Colleen M

42 Wurzberger, Michelle M
42 Gorton, Sara M

Total prizes awarded in this event:

$1,085.00

$1,085.00

Optional Hdcp Senior, Optional Hdcp Seniors, Handicapped

Place

Team name
1 Swenson, Janice M
2 Mull, Patricia C
3 Kaiser, Nancy L
3 Tomhave, Laurie J
5 Klaers, Glenyce F
6 Smith, Elizabeth A
6 Mueller, Wendy
8 Heimerman, Carol M
8 Straight, Julie C
10 Kush, Jane E
11 Taylor, Michelle M
12 HOGE, SYLVIA A
13 Gill, Tammy L
13 Wegman, Keri A
13 Ulman, Kimberly A
16 Bussler, Sheila
16 Erickson, Lisa (Lee) M
18 Tabery, Jolene E
19 Pahl, Heidi
20 Crep, Evonne G
20 Olberg, Pamela J
20 Grigsby, Cindy K
23 Probst, Brenda L
23 Esplan, Judy A
25 Gassman, Billie Jo
25 Murry, Ronda M
25 Jeske, Bonnie J

127
353
671
719
644
136
755
216
616
615
215
765
684
185
726
756
559
366
725

Entry
256
93
506
184
519
330
620
5
169
458
589
570
672
312
159
374
277
407
169
595
256
68
106
5
353
166
406

693
690
686
684
683
681
676
676
673
672
672
672
670
669
668
667
665
664
664

$20.00
$19.00
$18.00
$18.00
$17.00
$17.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$14.00
$14.00
$13.00
$12.00
$11.00
$10.00
$10.00

Prize
$125.00
$100.00

$75.00
$75.00
$50.00
$49.00
$49.00
$48.00
$48.00
$47.00
$46.00
$45.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$43.00
$43.00
$42.00
$41.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$39.00
$39.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00

Rochester, MN
Hutchinson, MN

Inver Grove Heights, MN
Inver Grove Heights, MN
Mantorville, MN
Saginaw, MN

Lakeville, MN

Rush City, MN
Alexandria, MN
Alexandria, MN
Grasston, MN

Brooklyn Center, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Fosston, MN

Monticello, MN
Lakeville, MN
Maplewood, MN

Saint Cloud, MN

Inver Grove Heights, MN

From

Plymouth, MN
Northome, MN

Stacy, MN

Fergus Falls, MN

St Michael, MN
Zumbrota, MN
Shakopee, MN
Blooming Prairie, MN
Lakeville, MN

Inver Grove Heights, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Outing, MN

Inver Grove Heights, MN
Winona, MN
Mankato, MN
Brownton, MN
Blaine, MN

St Paul, MN
Lakeville, MN
Makinen, MN
Plymouth, MN
Minneapolis, MN
Faribault, MN
Blooming Prairie, MN
Hutchinson, MN
Chanhassen, MN

St Paul, MN




28 Petrich, Debbie A
29 Born, Ann L

29 Napper, Christine E
31 Nemec, Alyson

31 Ludescher, Sheila R
33 Brown, Lori

34 Gerhardson, Tami D
35 Nelson, Rochele

35 Kjos, Cyndi A

37 Barta, Lisa A

38 Dieryck, Penny J

39 Spolarich, Mary K
40 Dessner, Mary E

41 Holling, Lisa

42 Koop, Julie M

42 Artmann, Janet E
44 Underdahl, Bonnie M
44 Gilmer, Sandy J

44 Heldt, Sandra K

44 Calaman, Tammy
48 Gaul, Sandra E

49 Moldenhauer, Julie E
49 Schaefer, Sydney L
51 McLeod, Josie M
52 Schletty, Darla K

53 Cesarek, Margaret A
54 Patrick, Christina
54 Lantto, Deb L

54 Kramer, Donna M
57 Abraham, Tammee L
57 Busch, Katie

59 Lindgren, Lisa J

59 Schleis, Mary Jo

61 Jindra, Tammy Dee
61 Taylor, Sandra R

61 Long, Debora M

64 Case, Wendy L

64 Herkal, Leslie A

66 Auld, Charlene A
66 Emmons, Laura J
68 Taylor, Renee M

68 Langer, Gaylene L
68 Harff, Paulette K

68 Brake, Deanna K

72 Kruchten, Mary E
72 Ruport, Deb K

72 Rausch, Jane R

75 Arndt, Mary Anne
75 Beussman, Delores A
77 Hormann, Lisa A

77 Nolan, Nanci J

77 Staberg, Evy L

80 Bonham, Pamela F
80 Aaser, Carol

82 Byer, Beverly A

439

73
110
374
459
293
184

52
697
106
107
712
521
293
521
113
621
120
424
216
111
311
515
116
521
129
689
640
458
683
556
683
159
140
533
114
358
658

32

75
332

75

91
732
387
645
205
353
658
205
643
209
434
654
154

704
703
703
702
702
701
700
699
699
698
697
696
695
693
692
692
689
689
689
689
687
686
686
684
682
681
680
680
680
679
679
678
678
677
677
677
676
676
675
675
674
674
674
674
673
673
673
672
672
671
671
671
670
670
669

$37.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$34.00
$34.00
$33.00
$33.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$30.00
$30.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$26.00
$26.00
$25.00
$25.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$22.00
$22.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$20.00

Red Wing, MN

Red Wing, MN
Montgomery, MN
Brownton, MN

Inver Grove Heights, MN
Waterville, MN
Fergus Falls, MN
Baudette, MN

Erhard, MN
Faribault, MN
Mahtowa, MN
Deerwood, MN

West Concord, MN
Waterville, MN

West Concord, MN
Elk River, MN
Shevlin, MN
Ramsey, MN

Mayer, MN

Rush City, MN
Montgomery, MN
Winona, MN
Woodbury, MN
International Falls, MN
West Concord, MN
Savage, MN

Aitkin, MN

Eden Prairie, MN
Inver Grove Heights, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Belle Plaine, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Mankato, MN
Owatonna, MN
Gilbert, MN
International Falls, MN
St Michael, MN
Shakopee, MN
Hudson, WI

White Bear Lake, MN
Albertville, MN
White Bear Lake, MN
Maple Grove, MN
New Brighton, MN
Brooklyn Park, MN
Mantorville, MN
Richmond, MN
Hutchinson, MN
Shakopee, MN
Richmond, MN
Mantorville, MN
Moose Lake, MN
Grand Rapids, MN
Braham, MN

Waseca, MN



82 Rhodes, Rhonda L
82 Peterson, Terri M

82 Kryzer, Dianna E

86 Johnson, Heather

86 Hansen, Jana M

86 Felten, Christine R
89 Rud, Mary J

89 Salo, Marlene K

89 Dallum, Dana D

89 Steinkraus, Pamela A

89 Jackson-Johnson, Christine A

94 Treichel, April L
94 Hodgman, Beth
94 Sandberg, Mary Beth
94 Stoll, Jean M
94 Erickson, Diane L
94 Condron, Marissa
100 Broin, Pamela K
101 Vogen, Robin K
101 Gates, Gloria J
101 Anderson, Marsha J
101 Appenzeller, Nancy M
101 Dell, Sharon
101 Meyers, Melissa K
101 Parker, Tammy L
108 Croal, Patricia A
108 Kovacic, Carol J
108 Eberhardy, Theresa J
108 Thormodson, Debbie J
112 Frascone, Jennifer A
112 Casey, Kelly A
114 Riedle, Tammy J
114 Stonemark, Sheila A
114 Meskan, Paula R
114 Mclsaac, Tammy L
118 Nieland, Becky L
118 Stanaway, Patricia L
120 Bucher, Linda J
120 Schoening, Lizabeth D
120 Miles, Patty E
120 Sturm, Judith A
124 Tillman, Kim M
124 Prestegard, Barbara J
126 Przybilla, Angel M
126 Cacas, Diana M
126 Fenner, Jana H
126 Johnson, Susan L
126 Dickinson, Renee J
126 James, Pamela S
132 Tumberg, Dolly
132 Walz, Connie M
132 Strauch, Kathy M
132 Broeker, Linda J
132 Andreen, Donna L
137 Schumacher, April C

645
704

80
117
303
726
213
103
135
715
136

23
521
539
167
499
623
140
338
589
412
456
423
505
435
387

29

80
182
436
180
281
478
293
413
124
533
521
185
406
727
370
436
270
726
703
304
515
638
653
206

87
714
120
190

669
669
669
668
668
668
667
667
667
667
667
666
666
666
666
666
666
665
664
664
664
664
664
664
664
663
663
663
663
662
662
661
661
661
661
660
660
659
659
659
659
658
658
657
657
657
657
657
657
656
656
656
656
656
655

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$13.50
$13.50
$13.50
$13.50
$13.50
$13.00

Mantorville, MN
Shorewood, MN
Faribault, MN
International Falls, MN
Eagle Lake, MN
Monticello, MN
Lonsdale, MN
Wright, MN
Duluth, MN
Rogers, MN
Saginaw, MN
Blaine, MN

West Concord, MN
Hovyt Lakes, MN
Chanhassen, MN
Kasson, MN
Bagley, MN
Owatonna, MN
Chatfield, MN
Maple Grove, MN
East Bethel, MN
Inver Grove Heights, MN
Faribault, MN
Blaine, MN

Mora, MN
Brooklyn Park, MN
Farmington, MN
Faribault, MN
Dalton, MN
Cottage Grove, MN
Lakeville, MN
Blaine, MN
Barnum, MN
Waterville, MN
East Bethel, MN
Sauk Rapids, MN
Gilbert, MN

West Concord, MN
Fosston, MN

St Paul, MN

St Paul, MN
Sartell, MN
Cottage Grove, MN
Royalton, MN
Monticello, MN
Shorewood, MN
Eagle Lake, MN
Woodbury, MN
Silver Bay, MN
New York Mills, MN
Roscoe, MN
Cottage Grove, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Ramsey, MN

Pine City, MN



Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

137 Magnuson, Tracey L
137 DuChaine, Vickie L
137 Anderson, June C
137 Phelon, Jeanne R
137 Guzman, Yvonne M
143 Turner, Shirley A
143 Mitchell, Ramona L
143 Gahm, Vicky A

143 Ebert, Susan

143 Alberts, Sharon L
148 Fosse, Suzanne M
148 Rapacz, Ruth E

148 Edworthy, Janet C
151 Maggitt, Stephanie E
151 Swanson, Rebecca J
153 Talatala, Deb K

153 McDonald, Alexa A
153 Wehrhan, Nadine R
153 Wruck, Cynthia A
153 Ferguson, Pam L
158 O'Connor, Diana M
158 Byam, Mari K

158 Johnson, Linda A
158 Kieffer, Angela M
158 Kehborn, Cynthia A
158 Kiehm, Nancy

164 Trcka, Karen

164 Cagle, Judith A

164 Wussow, Peggy S

575
504
676
720
237
605
459
353
319
533
677

91
256
766
211
373
533

97
658
541
613
476
505
223
696
691
110
368
138

$4,205.00

$4,205.00

Scratch All Events , Scratch All Events, Handicapped

Place

Team name
1 Kimmes, Trista M
2 Schihl, Justice R
3 Antonelli, Megan N
4 Pomije, Julie
5 Boyer, Jessica E
6 Meyer, Mindie J
7 Pashina, Kayla J
8 Williams, Christi

9 Sopp-Schroeder, Katie Ann S

10 Dunbar, Hunter M

11 Kohner, Camille J

12 Noor, Lisa M

13 Peterson, Emily C

14 Mills, Paula M

15 Christenson, Allison K
15 Oftedahl, Brianna L
15 Novak, Erin M

Entry
755
684
589
301
684
575
640
324
771
311
719
771
772
756
501
576
756

655
655
655
655
655
654
654
654
654
654
653
653
653
652
652
651
651
651
651
651
650
650
650
650
650
650
649
649
649

$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$11.50
$11.50
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$90.00
$70.00
$55.00
$35.00
$30.00
$28.00
$27.00
$26.00
$25.00
$25.00
$24.00
$23.00
$23.00
$22.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00

Lakeville, MN

Center City, MN

Osakis, MN

Inver Grove Heights, MN
Byron, MN

Maple Lake, MN

Inver Grove Heights, MN
Hutchinson, MN
Glencoe, MN

Gilbert, MN

Ramsey, MN

Maple Grove, MN
Plymouth, MN
Brooklyn Center, MN
Mankato, MN

St Cloud, MN

Gilbert, MN

Austin, MN

Shakopee, MN
Hastings, MN

Ham Lake, MN
Windom, MN

Blaine, MN

Morris, MN

Circle Pines, MN
Aitkin, MN
Montgomery, MN

St Joseph, MN

SPRING VALLEY, MN

From

Lakeville, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Maple Grove, MN
New Prague, MN
Maple Grove, MN
Lakeville, MN
Eden Prairie, MN
McGregor, MN
Forest Lake, MN
Winona, MN
Inver Grove Heights, MN
Forest Lake, MN
Forest Lake, MN
Lakeville, MN
Forest Lake, MN
Lakeville, MN
Lakeville, MN




18 Reese, Nicole 661 1,998 $21.00 Cottage Grove, MN

19 Koller, Stephanie L 756 1,989 $20.00 Lakeville, MN
20 Lepouce, Michelle E 588 1,984 $20.00 Maple Grove, MN
21 Salzman, Ashley J 560 1.976 $19.00 Maplewood, MN
22 Norman, Jocelyn E 661 1,970 $19.00 Cottage Grove, MN
23 Abraham, Tammee L 683 1,963 $18.00 Maple Grove, MN
24 Lantto, Deb L 640 1,962 $18.00  Eden Prairie, MN
25 Lee, Danielle T 767 1,958 $17.00 Minneapolis, MN
26 Beckjorden, Karyn L 771 1,943 $17.00 Forest Lake, MN
27 Vermilyea, Amanda J 755 1,941 $16.00 Lakeville, MN
28 Taylor, Michelle M 589 1,925 $16.00 Maple Grove, MN
29 Smith, Elizabeth A 330 1,916 $15.00 Zumbrota, MN
30 Larson, Katie M 677 1,905 $15.00 Ramsey, MN
31 Niles, Sidney 661 1,904 $15.00 Cottage Grove, MN
31 Hawk, Theresa (Tess) J 677 1,904 $15.00 Ramsey, MN
33 Bartelt, Heather A 772 1,898 $14.00 Forest Lake, MN
34 Davis, Heather 678 1,896 $14.00 Andover, MN
Total prizes awarded in this division: $855.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $855.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $135,035.00



	Sheet1

